Menlo Park Fire Protection District

170 Middlefield Road ¢« Menlo Park, CA 94025 « Tel: 650-688-8400 « Fax: 650-323-9129
Website: www.menlofire.gov

BOARD MEETING

August 19, 2025, at 7:00 PM
This meeting will be held virtually and in person
Station 1 Classroom, 300 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park

Director Silano will be attending the meeting via teleconference from the following location:
17965 North 93rd Street
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

The public may attend and participate in real-time via Zoom at:
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/865194576137pwd=ybYq7ZSxvpbb406 WIAExIIEJ5S6ERa.1 Passcode: 122025
Or dial telephone number: 1-669-900-6833, Meeting ID: 865 1945 7613, Passcode: 122025

Public Comment — you can submit public comments in the following ways:
* If you accessed the meeting using the URL you can use the raise hand feature.
* [Ifyou accessed the meeting by telephone you can press *9 to use the raise hand feature.
* Email mkneier@menlofire.org up to one hour before the start of the meeting. In the email’s subject line, please
identify that the email is a public comment and include the Agenda Item Number you wish to comment on.
* Attend the meeting in person in the Station 1 Classroom.

Mission Statement: To protect and preserve life and property from the impact of fire, disaster, injury and illness

Robert Jones, Board President ~ Virginia Chang Kiraly, Vice President
Chuck Bernstein, Director ~ Gary Bloom, Director ~ Rob Silano, Director

AGENDA

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

REPORTABLE ACTIONS FROM CLOSED SESSION REPORTED BY THE PRESIDENT

PUBLIC COMMENT
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http://www.menlofire.org/
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86519457613?pwd=ybYq7ZSxvpbb406WIAExllEJ5S6ERa.1

A fundamental element of democracy is the right of members of the public to address their elected representatives. Therefore, under Public Comment, the public may address the
Board on any subject not listed on the Agenda. Each speaker may ordinarily address the Board for no more than three minutes. The filing of speaker cards is not mandatory but
is helpful in creating an accurate record. The Board cannot act on items not on the agenda, and therefore, the Board cannot respond to non-agenda issues brought up under
Public Comment other than to provide general information. Members of the public have the opportunity to speak to any regular or special meeting agenda item before final
action. This opportunity to speak is during the public discussion of each agenda item and must be related to matters under consideration for that agenda item.

1.  Report of the Fire Chief for Discussion and Direction

CONSENT CALENDAR

2. Approve the Minutes of the July 15, 2025, Special and Regular Board Meetings
3. Accept the Treasurer’s Report for the Month Ended June 30, 2025 (Preliminary Unaudited)

REGULAR AGENDA

The public may address the Board on any subject listed on the Regular Agenda. Each speaker may address the Board once for a limit of three minutes. The filing of speaker cards
is not mandatory, but is helpful in creating an accurate record. Each speaker will be called upon to speak by the President when the item is heard.

4.  Adopt a Resolution Awarding a Contract to Telecommunication Engineering Associates for the Purchase and
Installation of Emergency Alerting Equipment in the Amount of $153,159

5. Adopt a Resolution Approving a Purchase from AM Signal, LLC for Traffic Preemption Equipment in the
Amount of $293,732

6.  Discuss Strategic Plan Priorities

PROPOSED AGENDA ITEMS

7. Consider Whether to Place the Following Proposed Agenda Item from the July 15, 2025, Board Meeting on a
Future Meeting Agenda:

From Director Bernstein — Discuss Response Times as Reported in the Fire Response Analysis Monthly Report

8. New Proposed Agenda Items

REPORTS

9.  Committee Reports:
— Emergency Preparedness
— Facilities
— Human Resources
— Finance

10. Liaison Reports:
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— Town of Atherton

— City of East Palo Alto

— City of Menlo Park

— County of San Mateo: District 3

— County of San Mateo: District 4

— San Mateo Pre-Hospital Emergency Medical Joint Powers Authority
— San Francisquito Creek Joint Powers Authority

11.  Reports of Directors
12.  President’s Report

ADJOURNMENT TO NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 16, 2025

Notice regarding Board of Directors Meetings: The Board of Directors regularly meets on the third Tuesday of each month at 7:00 PM in the classroom at Station 1, 300
Middlefield Road, Menlo Park. The Agenda is available through the Internet at https:/www.menlofire.gov/board-and-committee-meeting-agendas 72 hours prior to the meeting
and are also available at the Administration Office located at 170 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park.

The Board may take action on any item on the agenda with the exception of the Public Comment section. In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990,
if you need special assistance to participate in MPFPD Board meetings or if you need a copy of the agenda and/or agenda packet materials in an alternative format, please contact
the Clerk of the Board during normal business hours at 650-688-8400 at least 48 hours prior to the meeting so that request can be accommodated.
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AGENDA ITEM #1

TO: BOARD OF DIRECTORS
DATE: AUGUST 19, 2025
SUBJECT: FIRE CHIEF’S REPORT

Facilities Update
o Station 1 design (Attachment A)
o First community meeting tentatively scheduled

Recruitment and Promotions

Other Items
o Update on Community Engagement Unit
« Fire response analysis report (Attachment B)
o New development update
« FEMA Notice of Funding (NOF) timing
o Special study sessions
o Pancake breakfast
o Speed mentoring
o Elks Lodge
o CERT exercise at Fox Theater
o National Night Out
o PG&E exercise
o Conex box tour
o Tsunami warning 7/29
o Brief discussion of action taken

Outstanding Staff Reports
« Internal Controls Policy
« Electrification of Fire Service Vehicles
« Palo Alto Airport Expansion/Water Rescue

Incidents
« Structure Fire — Menlo College 7/24
« Multi-vehicle Accident — NB 101 8/10
« Structure Fire — 900 block of Gates St. EPA 8/12
« Grass Fire — Beech St. EPA 6/9



ATTACHMENT A
Fire Station 1 Update

The Board of Directors approved the Station 1 project at their June 11, 2024, Board meeting which
included the scope as listed below as well as giving direction to staff to begin work Directive #2 for the
schematic design and design development services in the amount of $1,059,600.

e A 16,390 square foot, two-story fire station
e Atraining facility

e Astorage building

e A2,275 square foot multi-purpose room

e Underground parking

e Offices for the administration, fire prevention, and training divisions.

Funding:
e CIP Fund Balance as of August 1, 2025 $122,974,643
e Fire Station 1 estimated total project cost per the conceptual design
level cost estimate prepared on April 1, 2024 $121,000,000
e Amount spent on the Fire Station 1 project as of August 4, 2025 $ 866,336
e Amount dedicated to other projects less spent as of August 4, 2025 $ 2,693,960
¢ Remaining funding needed $ 0.00’
Update:

e Most planning department comments have now been addressed. The remaining comments are
being addressed, and the plans will be resubmitted to the City by the end of August.

o Staff will be performing neighborhood outreach in September and October and the District
plans to hold a neighborhood meeting on November 10" at Fire Station 1 to introduce the
project to the neighbors and solicit feedback.

e The City has drafted the Request for Proposals (RFP) for an environmental consultant and
anticipates distributing the RFP the week of August 11,

o Discussions are underway with Saint Patrick’s Seminary to discuss using a portion of their
property for the staging of a temporary fire station, as well as to discuss fencing options and
tree selection and placement. The District is also exploring other sites for a temporary fire
station.

Project Schedule:

e Original Schedule - Project ending March 5, 2032
e  Current Schedule - Project ending October 17, 2031
e Construction phasing was revised which reduced the overall length of the project.

Upcoming Project Cost Estimates:

e The design development cost estimate is anticipated to be ready for the Board of Director’s
review at the end of 2025.

e The construction document cost estimate will occur prior to permitting and is estimated to be
ready for the Board of Director’s review at the end of 2026.

1. Additional transfers are anticipated in October as part of the year-end reserve allocation analysis.



ATTACHMENT B

MENLO PARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Fire Response
Analysis

MONTHLY REPORT

JULY 2025

Prepared by |50 FireStats




Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025

Call Processing Time Histogram for Engine Units Responding in MPFD
over the Last 12 Months

This histogram represents the distribution of call processing times for engine units in Menlo Park Fire District, with separate
indicators for the average, the 90th percentile time and the NFPA 1221 benchmark of 90 percent at 90 seconds with
Emergency Medical Dispatching, a prioritizing of incident severity based on information acquired from the caller.

Effective call processing is crucial as it directly impacts response times, influencing the overall success of emergency

interventions. Shorter processing times can lead to faster on-scene arrival, potentially improving patient outcomes and
reducing property damage.
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025

Response Time Histogram for First Engines/Trucks Responding to Emergencies
in MPFD (Only EMS Calls) over the Last 12 Months

This histogram represents the distribution of response times for the first responding engine and truck units in Menlo Park

Fire District with separate indicators for the average, the 90th percentile and the Local Emergency Medical Services Agency
(LEMSA) requirement of 6 minutes and 59 seconds.

Response time is the duration from a unit's dispatch to its arrival at scene. This metric encapsulates the efficiency and
effectiveness of emergency response, with shorter response times being associated with improved outcomes in life-
threatening situations. It is a fundamental measure for assessing a fire department's ability to provide prompt and life-
saving assistance, making it a key focus for continuous improvement.
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025

Incident Types Involving MPFD by Percentage
Total YTD Call

Count

False Alarm 521 (8.59%) 6 064
/

Other 149 (2.46%)
Overpressur... 4 (0.07%)

Year to Date

Service Call 668 (11.02%)

Hazardous Condition
149 (2.46%)

Good Intent 967 (15.95%)

EMS 3,488 (57.52%)

Service Totals by Year

Analysis of the Last Five Years Plus Year to Date
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025

Service Totals Segmented by Area
over the Last 12 Months

Menlo Park East Palo Alto Atherton

Service Heat Map
over the Last 12 Months
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Call Processing Times for Engine Units Responding in MPFD

in July 2025
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Turnout Time Histogram for All Engines and Trucks Responding in MPFD
in July 2025

This histogram represents the distribution of turnout times for engine and truck units in Menlo Park Fire District with separate
indicators for the average, the 90th percentile time and the NFPA 1710 benchmark of 80 seconds for units responding when
donning personal protective equipment (PPE.)

Turnout time is the duration from a unit's dispatch to the time it gets enroute to the incident. Like call processing and travel time,
it is a component of total response time and is a fundamental measure for assessing a fire department's ability to provide prompt
intervention, making it a key focus for continuous improvement.
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Travel Time Histogram for All Engines and Trucks Responding in MPFD
in July 2025

This histogram represents the distribution of travel times for the first responding engine and truck units in Menlo Park Fire District
with separate indicators for the average, the 90th percentile time and the NFPA 1710 standard of four minutes.

Travel time is the duration from a unit's starting en route to its arrival at scene. This metric is crucial as it encapsulates the
efficiency and effectiveness of emergency response, with shorter travel times being associated with improved outcomes in life-
threatening situations. It is a fundamental measure for assessing a fire department's ability to provide prompt and life-saving
assistance, making it a key focus for continuous improvement.
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Response Time Histogram for First Engines/Trucks Responding to Emergencies
in MPFD in April 2025 (All Call Types)
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Response Time Histogram for First Engines/Trucks Responding to Emergencies
in MPFD in April 2025 (Only EMS Calls)
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Midnight
1AM
2 AM
3 AM
4 AM
5 AM
6 AM
7 AM
8 AM
9 AM
10 AM
11 AM
Noon
1 PM
2 PM
3 PM
4 PM
5PM
6 PM
7 PM
8 PM
9 PM
10 PM
11 PM
Total

Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Average Travel Time Analysis by Day of Week and Hour

Sunday

00:03:45
00:03:16
00:03:31
00:02:52
00:04:12
00:02:52
00:02:39
00:03:14
00:03:09
00:03:08
00:02:58
00:03:07
00:02:47
00:02:39
00:02:60
00:03:09
00:02:48
00:03:10
00:03:20
00:03:01
00:03:42
00:03:10
00:03:10
00:03:20

00:03:09

Monday

00:03:45
00:03:20
00:02:53
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:09
00:03:01
00:03:03
00:03:13
00:03:22
00:03:24
00:03:43
00:03:06
00:03:17
00:03:32
00:03:24
00:03:18
00:03:02
00:03:01
00:03:16
00:02:52
00:03:14
00:03:06
00:03:17

00:03:16

over the Last 12 Months

Tuesday

00:03:36
00:02:54
00:02:43
00:02:57
00:03:42
00:03:18
00:03:48
00:03:05
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:22
00:03:18
00:03:13
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:34
00:03:11
00:03:12
00:03:09
00:03:19
00:02:56
00:03:19
00:03:21

Wednesday

00:03:01

00:03:04
00:02:55
00:03:04
00:02:56
00:03:44
00:03:15
00:04:05
00:03:21

00:03:38
00:03:17
00:03:52
00:03:19
00:02:55
00:03:26
00:03:29
00:03:19
00:03:21

00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:11

00:03:12
00:03:04
00:02:57
00:03:18

Thursday

00:03:15
00:02:51

00:02:48
00:03:53
00:03:10
00:03:33
00:03:22
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:07
00:03:04
00:03:13
00:03:36
00:03:33
00:03:17
00:03:22
00:04:07
00:02:49
00:02:57
00:02:33
00:03:46
00:03:41

00:03:17

Friday

00:02:55
00:03:08
00:03:30
00:02:46
00:03:29
00:02:53

00:03:02
00:03:07
00:02:35
00:03:15
00:03:09
00:02:54
00:02:50
00:02:51

00:03:24
00:03:30
00:03:21

00:03:41

00:03:11

00:02:59
00:02:53
00:03:09
00:03:31

00:02:46
00:03:08

Saturday

00:02:57
00:03:49
00:02:49
00:03:17
00:03:34
00:02:48
00:03:42
00:03:09
00:03:05
00:03:32
00:03:23

00:03:01

00:03:16
00:03:06
00:03:15
00:02:54
00:03:09
00:02:56
00:02:51

00:02:60
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:12
00:02:43
00:03:10

Total

00:03:18
00:03:15
00:03:05
00:03:13
00:03:34
00:03:11
00:03:15
00:03:12
00:03:10
00:03:27
00:03:16
00:03:18
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:25
00:03:19
00:03:11
00:03:19
00:03:16
00:03:03
00:03:11
00:03:10
00:03:16
00:03:07
00:03:14
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Midnight

Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Count of Travel Times by Day of Week and Hour of Day
over the Last 12 Months

1AM 225
2 AM 204
3 AM 173
4 AM 174
5 AM 192
6 AM 246
7 AM 378
8 AM 465
9 AM 437
10 AM 531
11 AM 501
Noon 546
1 PM 484
2 PM 567
3 PM 540
4 PM 536
5 PM 564
6 PM 524
7 PM 457
8 PM 67 62 61 74 56 63 62 445
9 PM 68 48 63 47 45 67 55 393
10 PM 55 59 63 388
11 PM 45 45 40 264
Total 1,287 1,368 1,373 1,330 1,393 1,405 1,336 9,492




Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix

Definitions

90th Percentile:

The 90th percentile is a statistical measure indicating that 90 percent of data points fall below this value. While there are
different methods for calculating percentiles, the size of the data set in question typically ensures that the choice of method
has minimal effect on the percentile value. The average and the 90th percentile are metrics utilized by numerous fire
departments in the United States to benchmark performance indicators.

Incident:
An incident is defined as any individual service call that may require the dispatch of one or more units. It is a common
practice to send multiple units to a single incident depending on the nature and severity of the call for service.

Call Processing Time:

Call processing time is the interval from when the dispatch system logs the initial alert to when the first emergency response
unit is informed of the situation. This measurement is usually derived from the timestamp of the initial call receipt or the first
recorded entry in the dispatch system to the point when the response unit is prompted to act. It is crucial in analyzing call
processing times to ensure that the time for a single call is not accounted for more than once. The focus here is on the call
processing time for the first dispatched unit only. For instance, if additional units are called upon later during an ongoing
incident, their processing times may be significantly longer and are not indicative of the initial call processing performance.
Additionally, extreme values that do not align with operational expectations are discarded from the analysis. These could be,
for example, a recorded time of zero which is impossible and thus points to a data entry error, or times that are excessively
long and operationally implausible. Such outliers are excluded as they can distort the overall data analysis. Consequently, the
number of records in one analysis may not precisely match those in another.

Turnout Time:

Turnout time refers to the elapsed period between when a unit is alerted to an incident and when it actually begins
movement towards the incident site. This is generally captured by the dispatch system from the moment the alert is issued
to when the unit confirms its departure, either via onboard systems or radio communication. While individual incidents may
present variability, this metric offers a reliable average over multiple events. Exclusions in turnout time data occur if a unit is
canceled before departure or if the departure time goes unrecorded. Therefore, the turnout times may not always equate to
the total number of unit responses. As with call processing times, extremely atypical values suggesting operational
anomalies, such as a zero time which is not feasible, or abnormally lengthy times, are omitted from analyses to maintain data
integrity. This attention to data quality means that record counts between different analyses might not always align. Turnout
times can be influenced by various operational procedures, including the level of personal protective equipment needed,
which may differ based on the type of emergency to which a unit is responding and other variables like the time of day or
the fire station involved in the response.

Travel Time:

Travel time is the interval from the moment an emergency response unit begins movement towards an incident site to the
point of its arrival. This metric is critical for understanding how quickly units can reach an emergency scene after departing
their station or previous location. Travel time is captured by the dispatch system, usually starting from when the unit
confirms its departure to when it arrives at the incident scene. Similar to other time metrics in emergency response, travel
times are subject to variability due to factors such as traffic conditions, distance to the incident, and the nature of the
emergency. For the purposes of data integrity and analysis, extremely atypical travel times that suggest operational
anomalies (e.g., a time of zero, which is impractical, or excessively long times) are excluded from datasets. This exclusion is
necessary to avoid skewing the overall analysis with unrealistic data points. As a result, the total number of recorded travel
times might not align exactly with the number of incidents or other response metrics.
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

Monthly Report - July 2025 - Appendix
Definitions (continued)

Response Time:
Response time is the duration from when an emergency unit is dispatched until it reaches the scene, essentially combining

both turnout and travel times. Not all units that start to an incident arrive, so the number of response times might not match
the counts of other metrics like turnout and travel times. Only realistic times are considered for analysis; any response time
that is not operationally plausible, such as a zero time or an extremely long time, is removed from the dataset to prevent
distortion of the analysis. Performance indicators related to response time often focus on two aspects: the response time for
the complete set of units deemed necessary to handle an emergency, and more commonly, the response time for the first

responding unit.
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AGENDA ITEM #2

Menlo Park Fire Protection District

170 Middlefield Road - Menlo Park, CA 94025 - Tel: 650-688-8400 - Fax: 650-323-9129
Website: www.menlofire.org - Email: mpfd@menlofire.org

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING
MINUTES
July 15, 2025
ROLL CALL
The Menlo Park Fire Protection District Special Board Meeting was called to order on Tuesday, July 15,
2025, by President Jones at 5:33 p.m. in the 1st Floor Conference Room located at 170 Middlefield Road,
Menlo Park, CA 94025.

PRESENT: President Jones, Vice President Kiraly, Director Bernstein, Director Bloom, and Director
Silano

ABSENT: None

STAFF PRESENT: Deputy Fire Chief Dan Coyle, Administrative Services Director Francine Hunt,
Finance Manager Allain Mallari, Human Resources Manager Kristin MacDonald, Legal Counsel Molly
Kaban (via Zoom), and Clerk of the Board Michelle Kneier

CLOSED SESSION AGENDA
The Board went into closed session at 5:34 p.m.
1. CONFERENCE WITH LABOR NEGOTIATOR
(Pursuant to California Government Code Section 54957.6)
Agency Negotiators: Deputy Fire Chief Dan Coyle and Legal Counsel Molly Kaban, Menlo Park Fire
Protection District
Employee Organization: American Federation of State, County, and Municipal Employees, Local 829
RECONVENE TO OPEN SESSION MEETING
The Board reconvened to the open session meeting at 7:12 p.m.

ADJOURNMENT

The meeting adjourned at 7:13 p.m.

Special Board Meeting Minutes
7/15/2025
Page 1 of 1
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Menlo Park Fire Protection District

170 Middlefield Road - Menlo Park, CA 94025 - Tel: 650-688-8400 - Fax: 650-323-9129
Website: www.menlofire.org

BOARD MEETING
MINUTES
July 15, 2025
ROLL CALL
The Menlo Park Fire Protection District Board meeting was called to order on Tuesday, July 15, 2025, by
President Jones at 7:24 p.m. in the Station 1 Classroom located at 300 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park, CA
94025, and via Zoom.

PRESENT: President Jones, Vice President Kiraly, Director Bernstein, Director Bloom, and Director
Silano

ABSENT: None

STAFF PRESENT: Deputy Chief Dan Coyle, Administration Services Director Francine Hunt, Battalion
Chief John Wurdinger (via Zoom), Fire Marshal Gage Schlice, Finance Manager Allain Mallari, General
Counsel Steven Miller, and Clerk of the Board Michelle Kneier

REPORTABLE ACTIONS FROM CLOSED SESSION REPORTED BY THE PRESIDENT
Director Jones stated that there was no reportable action.

PUBLIC COMMENT

Ryan Shannon spoke on negotiations between the District and the American Federation of State, County,
and Municipal Employees, Local 829.

1. Report of the Fire Chief for Discussion and Direction
The Board accepted the Chief’s report.
CONSENT CALENDAR
Director Bernstein pulled Agenda Item Nos. 3 and 4 off the Consent Calendar.
2. Approve the Minutes of the June 17, 2025, Special and Regular Board Meetings

5. Adopt a Resolution Approving the Master Pay Schedule for all District Employees

Board Minutes
7/15/2025
Page 1 of 4
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6. Adopt a Resolution Authorizing the Fire Chief to Execute a Contract with Greenberg Development
and Construction, Inc. for the Procurement and Installation of an Emergency Generator at Fire
Station 77 in the Amount of $285,200

Motion: Upon motion by Director Silano, seconded by Director Kiraly, the Board approved Agenda
Item Nos. 2, 5, and 6. (Vote: 5-0-0)

REGULAR AGENDA
3. Accept the Treasurer’s Report for the Month Ended May 31, 2025 (Unaudited)

Motion: Upon motion by Director Bernstein, seconded by Director Kiraly, the Board approved the
Treasurer’s Report for the month ending May 31, 2025. (Vote: 5-0-0)

4. Adopt a Resolution Authorizing the Recovery of Costs for Weed Abatement

Motion: Upon motion by Director Bernstein, seconded by Director Kiraly, the Board adopted a
resolution authorizing the recovery of costs for weed abatement. (Vote: 5-0-0)

7. Adopt a Resolution Authorizing the Fire Chief to Execute Agreement 0690-A251015452 With the State
of California Governor’s Office of Emergency Services in the Amount of $519,000 to Support Federal
Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Urban Search and Rescue (US&R) Mobilization Exercise
and Training for California Task Force 3 (CA-TF3)

Motion: Upon motion by Director Kiraly, seconded by Director Silano, the Board adopted a resolution
authorizing the Fire Chief to execute agreement 0690-A251015452 with the State of California Governor’s
Office of Emergency Services in the amount of $519,000 to support the Federal Emergency Management
Agency Urban Search and Rescue mobilization exercise and training for California Task Force 3.

(Vote: 5-0-0)

8. Adopt a Resolution Awarding a Bid to PB Loader Corporation for the Purchase of One 2026
Freightliner Cascadia Tractor in an Amount Not to Exceed $250,000

Motion: Upon motion by Director Bloom, seconded by Director Silano, the Board adopted a resolution
awarding a bid to PB Loader Corporation for the purchase of one 2026 Freightliner Cascadia Tractor in an
amount not to exceed $250,000. (Vote: 5-0-0)

9. Discuss the Draft Emergency Preparedness Policy

Chief Coyle introduced the item. Discussion ensued and the Board provided feedback. No action was
taken on this item.

PROPOSED AGENDA ITEMS

10. Consider Whether to Place the Following Proposed Agenda Items from the June 17, 2025, Board
Meeting on a Future Meeting Agenda:

Director Bernstein — Discuss improving rapid Emergency Medical Services.

Board Minutes
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11.

Motion: Upon motion by Director Bloom, seconded by Director Kiraly, the Board approved adding
an item to a future meeting agenda to discuss improving rapid Emergency Medical Services.
(Vote: 5-0-0)

Director Kiraly — Discuss inviting Executive Director Margaret Bruce with the San Francisquito Creek
Joint Powers Authority to give a presentation on the JPA at a future Board meeting.

Motion: Upon motion by Director Bloom, seconded by Director Kiraly, the Board approved adding
an item to a future meeting agenda to discuss inviting Executive Director Margaret Bruce with the San
Francisquito Creek Joint Powers Authority to give a presentation on the JPA at a future Board
meeting. (Vote: 5-0-0)

New Proposed Agenda Items

Director Bernstein — Discuss response times as reported in the Fire Response Analysis Monthly
Report.

REPORTS AND REQUESTS

12.

13.

Committee Reports

Emergency Preparedness — Director Jones reported that the item was discussed at tonight’s meeting.
Facilities — Director Bloom reported that the item was discussed and approved at tonight’s meeting.
Human Resources — there was no report.

Finance — Director Bloom reported that the items were discussed and approved at tonight’s meeting.
Liaison Reports

Town of Atherton — Director Bloom reported that the City Council’s meeting is tomorrow, July 16. He
also provided an update that the council decided not to appoint a liaison to the Atherton Disaster and
Preparedness Team (ADAPT), adding that they believe it is a staff function.

City of East Palo Alto — Director Jones reported that the main item on the City Council’s July 8
meeting agenda was a residential permit parking program ordinance. The City Council ultimately
voted to pause the discussion until September.

City of Menlo Park - Director Kiraly reported that she attended the annual National Association for
Amateur Radio Field Day event at Bedwell Bayfront Park. She attended the city’s Fourth of July
Parade. She attended (remotely) the July 8 City Council meeting to give public comment on their
agenda item regarding design and improvements for the closed portion of Santa Cruz Avenue,
expressing concern about access and water supply. She also said that when looking at design concepts,
safety should be at the forefront of their minds. She also introduced Fire Marshal Schlice. Lastly, she
greeted the task force at the airport in Austin when they were deployed to Texas.

County of San Mateo: Districts 3 — There was no report.

Board Minutes
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County of San Mateo: Districts 4 — There was no report.
San Mateo Pre-Hospital Emergency Medical Joint Powers Authority — There was no report.

San Francisquito Creek Joint Powers Authority — There was no report.

14. Reports/Requests of Directors

15.

Director Kiraly included her report with her City of Menlo Park liaison report.

Director Bernstein reported that the Fireworks situation was much better this year than it has been in
past years.

Director Silano reported that on June 3, he attended a meeting of the Sheriff’s Oversight Committee. On
June 26, he attended the Redwood City Elks Lodge Award Ceremony, where Firefighter Engineer Ramirez
was recognized.

President’s Report

Director Jones referred to his handout, which included suggested topics for a study session or sessions.
He requested feedback to discuss how to proceed with scheduling the study session(s). He suggested
that the study session(s) should be standalone, rather than held before a regular Board meeting, and
should be planned for no more than two hours. The Board provided feedback, and Director Jones
suggested conducting a survey and having Board members rank the topics.

ADJOURNMENT

The meeting adjourned at 9:04 p.m.

Board Minutes
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AGENDA ITEM #3

MENLO PARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

STAFF REPORT

TO: Board of Directors
FROM: Administrative Services

MEETING DATE: August 19, 2025
PREPARED BY: Allain Mallari
APPROVED BY: Francine Hunt

ITEM: ACCEPT THE TREASURER’S REPORT FOR THE MONTH ENDED JUNE 30,
2025 (PRELIMINARY UNAUDITED)

RECOMMENDATION

It is recommended that the Board of Directors accept the report as presented.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

The District’s year-end closing procedures are currently in progress, and the balances shown in
this report should be considered preliminary unaudited balances. The District’s year-end closing
is scheduled to be completed by September 2025. A financial summary report for fiscal year 2024-
25 will be presented for review and discussion in October 2025.

Monthly Fiscal Summary
Fiscal year 2024-25

Fund Revenue \ Expenditure Transfer In/(Out)
Balanceat | . C ¢t | . T Current _ Yund Balance
6/30/24 June W‘ June Current YTD June ;l{l;l(;n at 06/30/25

A B C D E F G H=A+C+E+G

General Fund $20,408,337 $2,586,173 | $92,370,325 | (87,016,875) | ($64,884,955) | (84,908,911) | ($18,035,742) $29,857,965
Capital

Improvement 113,437,912 - (680,107) (3,024,829) 4,908,911 18,035,742 128,448,825
Projects
Special

Revenue 66,005 3,615,030 (149 166) (3 875 385) - (260,355)

$158,046,435

As of June 30, 2025, the District’s overall major fund balance totaled $158.0 million, an increase
of $24.2 million over the audited beginning fund balance. During the month, net transactions
resulted in a $5.2 million decrease in the fund balance. No unusual transactions were noted for

June 2025.
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Meetings and activities for the month of June 2025:

e Adopted the FY 2024-25 final budget for all funds.

e Received $1.3 million of property taxes from the County of San Mateo.
e Started the interim financial audit procedures.
[ ]

Adopted the FY 2025-26 GANN appropriation limit.
Established a capital asset and surplus policy.
Approved the one-year contract extension for Eide Bailly for audit services.

GENERAL FUND FISCAL SUMMARY

The General Fund is the District’s primary fund and is used to budget and report the results of day-
to-day operations and transfers to other funds, as needed.

Revenue
Property Taxes
Other Operating

2024-25
Amended
Budget

$83,033,600
6,629,700

Monthly Fiscal Summary
General Fund

2024-25
June

$1,327,376
1,258,797

2024-25
Preliminary
YTD

$80,746,565
11,623,760

2024-25
Estimated
Annualized

$84,922,312
11,623,760

Est. YTD vs
Budget
Over/(Under)

a $1,888,712
4,994,060

Change
in %

2.3%

Total Revenue

Expenditure
Salaries, Benefits,
and Retirement
Other Operating

$89,663,300

$59,716,908
12,259,484

$2,586,173

$6,093,114
923,761

$92,370,325

$56,182,934
8,702,021

$96,546,072

$56,182,934
8,702,021

$6,882,772

c| ($3,533,974)

-5.9%

Total Expenditure

Operating Transfers
Transfer In
Transfer Out

Total Transfers

Net Operating Change

$71,976,392

($18,035,742)

$7,016,875

$ -
(4,908,911

($4,908,911)

($9,339,613)

$64,884,955

($18,035,742)
$9,449,628

$64,884,955

($18,035,742)
$13,625,375

0.0%

* Estimated annualized balances shown were based on best estimates and not actuals. Estimated balances are subject to change periodically as new

financial data are available.

a: Based on historical receipts in property taxes, budgetary practices, and estimates received from the County of San Mateo.
b: Based on historical receipts from charges for services and uses of money/property. Intergovernmental revenues are based on deployment invoices

received. For licenses/permit fees and other revenues, estimates were based on the average month estimation method and projected receipts.

c: Based on the average pay period estimation method and anticipated expenditures.
d: Based on best estimates using historical expenditures and high-value budgetary purchase requests in the fiscal year.
e: Based on actual and budgetary items.
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Monthly Fiscal Summary
General Fund Reserve Usage

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 Est. YID vs
Amended June Preliminarv Estimated Budget
Budget Annualized Over/(Under)

GF Reserve
Usage $348,834 $102,974 $348,834 0.0%
Allocation - 0.0%

$348,834 - $102,974 $348,834 0.0%

*This line item is not an actual cash inflow or outflow to/from the general fund. This is used to present amounts that are transferred to/from the
various general fund reserve classifications. The adopted budget column shows the general fund reserves accumulated in the previous years but
will be used to augment the funding for the fiscal year if the budgeted revenue is less than the budgeted expenditures for the current year. This is
done to ensure a balanced operating budget. Furthermore, this account is used to track the usage of the reserves allocated for various purposes.

As of June 2025, the General Fund recorded a year-to-date total of $92.4 million in revenue and
incurred expenditures totaling $64.9 million. In addition, the General Fund recorded a transfer out
to the Capital Improvement Projects Fund for $18.0 million. The net difference year-to-date as of
June is a favorable difference of $9.4 million.

In addition, the District used $103 thousand of general fund reserve allocated to various expenses
related to purchase orders encumbered and carried over from last year.

Significant Cash Inflows:

For the month of June 2025, the District received $1.3 million of property taxes from the County
of San Mateo. Revenue from various licenses, permits, deployment reimbursement, investment
interest, and other miscellaneous revenues, amounting to $1.3 million, was also received during
the month.

Significant Cash Outflows:

The largest expenditure for the month is $6.1 million in payroll and retirement benefit-related
expenses. The remaining June expenditures, $924 thousand, were incurred for various materials,
supplies, equipment, utilities, and contract services.
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CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS (CIP) FUND FISCAL SUMMARY

The CIP Fund is used for the acquisition of property, renovation, or complete rebuild of the
District’s seven Fire Stations, Administration and Fire Prevention Offices, Annex Building,
Special Operations Warehouse, and properties on 28 Almendral Ave., and 1457 Chilco.

2024-25

Monthly Fiscal Summary
Capital Improvement Projects (CIP) Fund

2024-25

2024-25

Est. YTD vs

Amended 2(()]?14:1-625 Preliminary Estimated Budget Cilllla;oge
Budget YTD Annualized Over/(Under)
Beginning Fund $113,437,912 $113,437,912  $113,437,912
Balance
Revenue
(S)ther Financing $- S- 5. $- S - 0.0%
ources
Total Revenue $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 0.0%
Expenditure
Land and Buildings $- $- $ - $ - $- 0.0%
Construction and 4525517 | 554716 | 1762211 | 1,762211 | (2,763,306) | -61.1%
Other Improvements
Fixed Assets 1,638,952 125,391 1,262,618 1,262,618 376,334 -23.0%
Total Expenditure $6,164,469 $680,107 $3,024,829 $3,024,829 ($3,139,640) -50.9%
Transfer In/(Out)
Transfer In $18,035,742 | $4,908,911 $18,035,742 | $18,035,742 $- 0.0%
Transfer Out - 0.0%

Total Transfer $18,035,742 $4,908911  $18,035,742  $18,035,742 $- 0.0%
Total Fund Balance $125,309,185 $128,448,825 $128,448,825

As of June 2025, the CIP fund incurred cumulative year-to-date expenditures of $3.0 million for
various capital projects, of which $680 thousand were spent during the month.

Station 1 Rebuild - $703,911

Station 2 Apparatus Bay Door - $32,200

Station 3 Accessory Building - $9,530

Station 77 Fitness Room, Mechanic Shop Extension, and Kitchen Remodel - $868,403
Station 77 Generator - $12,566

Warehouse Generator - $135,601

Acquisition of capital assets - $1,262,618

Out of the $128.4 million CIP current fund balance, $5.1 million is allotted for capital asset
replacement reserve and $123.3 million is earmarked for capital improvement projects. With the
current balance, the Station 1 rebuild project - conceptual design is now fully funded. Future
smaller CIP projects are expected to be financed through operating transfers from that year’s
general fund revenue.
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SPECIAL REVENUE FUND FISCAL SUMMARY

The special revenue fund is used to account for funds received and disbursed for federal grants
and emergencies. This fund includes grant activities from the Federal Emergency Management
Agency’s (FEMA) Cooperative Agreements for the District’s California Task Force 3 (CATF3)
Urban Search and Rescue (US&R).

Monthly Fiscal Summary
Special Revenue Fund

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 Est. YID vs

Amended Z?IZl::l-eZS Preliminary Estimated Budget Cil:la;;ge
Budget YTD Annualized | Over/(Under)

Beginning Fund $- $- $-
Balance
Revenue

Intergovernmental $5,807,254 $66,005 $3,615,030 $3,909,116 $1,898,138 -32.7%
Expenditure

Wages and $2,108,781 $86,454 |  $1304213 | $1,303,182 (8805,599) | -38.2%

Benefits

Other Operating 3,698,473 62,712 2,571,172 2,605,934 (1,092,539) | -29.5%
Total Expenditure $5,807,254 $149,166 $3,875,385 \ $3,909,116 ($1,898,138) -32.7% \
Transfer In/(Out)

Transfer In $- $ - $ - $ - $- 0.0%

Transfer Out - - - - - 0.0%

Total Transfer

Total Fund Balance

As of June 2025, cumulative revenues and expenditures from the FEMA US&R grants amounted
to $1.2 million and $1.3 million, respectively. The difference is due to the timing of cash drawdown
requests and receipt of reimbursements. In addition, $2.6 million in expenditures were incurred for
the hurricane deployments, of which $2.4 million has already been reimbursed.
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CASH AND INVESTMENTS BALANCE

The District’s cash balances are distributed among several operating and restricted funds. These
funds include the General fund, the Capital Improvement Projects fund, and the Other Post-
Employment Benefits (OPEB) Trust fund. As of June 2025, the District had a total pooled cash
and investments general ledger balance of $166.7 million.

Description Amount
Operating

Bank of America Operating Cash Accounts $993,671
California Asset Management Program (CAMP) ! 77,718,713
Fixed Income Securities (PFM Managed Investments) 2 78,375,665
Local Agency Investment Fund (LAIF)3 2,029,575
Petty Cash Fund 5,000
Philanthropic Ventures Foundation 9,839
Restricted

Innovative Claims Solutions — Workers” Compensation Trust Fund 148,554
Public Agency Retirement Services — OPEB Trust Fund 7,411,483
Total Cash and Investments $166,692,500

! CAMP'’s pool performance (30-day net yield) for June is 4.43%.
2 The separately managed investment portfolio’s June yield to maturity at cost is 4.49%.
3 LAIF’s June monthly average yield is 4.27%.

Workers' Compensation OPEB Trust Fund; 4.4% I
Trust Fund; 0.1%

LAIF; 1.2%
Operating Cash; 0.6% |

CAMP; 46.6% '

PFM Managed
Investments; 47.0%
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FUND BALANCE

The following table presents the ending fund balance for the General Fund, Capital Improvement
Projects Fund, and Special Revenue Fund as of June 2025. The total fund balance of $158.0 million
is the difference between assets and liabilities.

Total Assigned
Unassigned

Unassigned Fund Balance*
Total Unassigned

Compensated Absences

515,409

$1,947,550

$9,552,602
$9,552,602

$ -

Capital Special
General Fund Improvement
; Revenue Fund
Projects Fund
Nonspendable
Prepaid Assets $229,688 $229,688
Total Nonspendable $229,688 $229,688
Committed
Budgetary Deficit $18,128,125 $- $ - $18,128,125
Capital Asset Replacement 5,123,543 - 5,123,543
Capital Improvement Projects - 123,325,282 - 123,325,282

Total Committed $18,128,125 128,448,825 146,576,950
Assigned

Encumbrances (Purchase $16,172 S- $- $16,172
Orders)

Pension Stabilization 896,872 - - 896,872
Workers’ Compensation 519,097 - - 519,097

($260,355)

$1,947,550

515,409

$9,292,247
$9,292,247

Total Fund Balance

$29,857,965 $128,448,825 ($260,355) $158,046,435

(Unaudited)

*This balance represents the unassigned fund balance for activities as of June 2025. This amount fluctuates every month depending on the revenues
received and expenditures incurred. The recommendation to allocate this balance to various reserve classifications will be made at the fiscal year-
end process.

ATTACHMENTS

A. Check Register for the 2nd Quarter of 2025

B. PFM June 2025 Investment Report

C. PFM June 2025 Quarterly Investment Performance Report
D. LAIF June 2025 Account Statement
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
100% TRACY'S HAND CAR WASH
100% TRACY'S HAND CA - 100% TRACY'S HAND CAR WASH
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 4/9/2025  CAR WASH 10/21/24-1/7/25 898.00 046512 010725
898.00 Total 046512

100 10010 5/7/2025  CAR WASH 1/7/25-4/22/25 1,688.00 046643 042225

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

1,688.00 Total 046643

ATTACHMENT A

Page: 1



Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
360 FITNESS SUPERSTORE
360 FITNESS SUPERSTO - 360 FITNESS SUPERSTORE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

5/7/2025  WARRIOR LEG 1,212.04 ACH202505...
EXTENSION/CURL

1,212.04 Total
ACH202505...

MP-D 4072008
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
4IMPRINT, INC.
4IMPRINT - 4IMPRINT, INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/18/2025 BOTTOM GUSSET 1,282.33 046818 29616050
SHOPPERS

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

1,282.33 Total 046818
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Fund Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
A&D AUTOMATIC GATE
A&D AUTOMATIC GATE - A&D AUTOMATIC GATE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025  WAREHOUSE - 4/27/25 516.00 046666 0067848
BI-PARTING SWING GATE
OPERATOR SOLAR POW

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

516.00 Total 046666
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
A-A LOCK & ALARM, INC.

AA LOCK - A-A LOCK & ALARM, INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/9/2025

WORK ORDER #314138 - 750.00 046513
EMERGENCY LOCKSMITH
SERVICE TO EVALUATE

750.00 Total 046513

15963
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
A-A-A RENTALS, INC.

AAA RENTALS - A-A-A RENTALS, INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

5/7/2025  TILLER5HP-105 55.00 046644

55.00 Total 046644

830583
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ABEL GONZALEZ
ABEL GONZALEZ GARDEN - ABEL GONZALEZ
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025  GARDEN SERVICE FOR 1,440.00 ACH202504... 547
STATIONS AND BUILDINGS
- MAR 2025
1,440.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025  GARDEN SERVICE FOR 1,440.00 ACH202505... 549
STATIONS AND BUILDINGS
- APR 2025
1,440.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/12/2025  GARDEN SERVICE FOR 1,440.00 ACH2025086... 552
STATIONS AND BUILDINGS
- MAY 2025

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

1,440.00 Total
ACH202506...
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ACCESS
ACCESS INFORMATION M - ACCESS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/7/2025  STORAGE PERIOD: 393.87 046645 11497620
4/1/25-4/30/25
393.87 Total 046645
100 10010 5/22/2025  STORAGE PERIOD: 328.63 046707 11553029

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

5/1/25-5/31/25

328.63 Total 046707
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ADP, INC.

ADP INC. - ADP, INC.

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025 PAYROLL SERVICES, 4,599.71 046544 687649320
WORKFORCE NOW, TIME
AND ATTENDANCE
4,599.71 Total 046544
100 10010 5/7/2025 PAYROLL SERVICES, 4,134.00 046646 689920442
WORKFORCE NOW, TIME
AND ATTENDANCE
4,134.00 Total 046646
100 10010 6/12/2025 PAYROLL SERVICES, 5,326.54 046782 692720408
WORKFORCE NOW, TIME
AND ATTENDANCE

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

5,326.54 Total 046782
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ADVEXURE LLC
ADVEXURE LLC - ADVEXURE LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
500 10010 4/17/2025  DJI MATRICE 4 THERMAL 38,100.33 046567 SP-320792
COMBO W/ CARE

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

ENTERPRISE PLUS, QTY: 4

38,100.33 Total 046567
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

AFSCME DISTRICT COUNCIL 57

AFSCME LOCAL 829 - AFSCME DISTRICT COUNCIL 57

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/10/2025  PAYROLL PPE 3/31/25 352.38 ACH202504... AFSCME040725
UNION DUES (PAY DATE
4/7/25)
352.38 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/21/2025  PAYROLL PPE 4/15/25 352.38 ACH202504... AFSCMEQ042225
UNION DUES (PAY DATE
4/22/25)
352.38 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025  PAYROLL PPE 4/30/25 352.38 ACH202505... AFSCME050725
UNION DUES (PAY DATE
5/7/25)
352.38 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  PAYROLL PPE 5/15/25 352.38 ACH202505... AFSCME052225
UNION DUES (PAY DATE
5/22/25)
352.38 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/4/2025  PAYROLL PPE 5/31/25 352.38 ACH202506... AFSCME060625
UNION DUES (PAY DATE
6/6/25)
352.38 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025  PAYROLL PPE 6/15/25 352.38 ACH2025086... AFSCME062025
UNION DUES (PAY DATE
6/20/25)
352.38 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AIR EXCHANGE INC
AIR EXCHANGE - AIR EXCHANGE INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/25/2025  ORDER 136937 1,222.79 ACH2025086... 91614360
1,222.79 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/25/2025  ORDER 137422 777.77 ACH2025086... 91614397
777.77 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/25/2025  ORDER 140261 1,222.79 ACH2025086... 91614787

1,222.79 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM Page: 12



Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

ALERT DOOR SERVICE INC

ALERT DOOR - ALERT DOOR SERVICE INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025 ST 5- COUPLER SERVICE 2,460.00 ACH202504... 103645
AND LUBRICATE
DOOR/MOTOR
2,460.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/23/2025 ST 3 - RUBBER DOOR JAM 1,430.00 ACH202504... 103657
IN APP / ST 4 - PATIO
DOORS CLOSING W
1,430.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025 ST 5 - REPAIR REVERSING 1,031.00 ACH202505... 103703
EDGE 14' T-STYLE
WEATHERSTRIP, 14' G
1,031.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025 ST 4 - REFASTEN CLOTH 900.00 ACH202505... 103744
WEAR STRAPS ON ALL 3
DOORS
900.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/4/2025 ST 6 - EMERGENCY OT 1,850.00 ACH202506... 103767
CALL, FRAYED CABLE ON
REAR TRUCK DOOR
1,850.00 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ALERT-ALL CORP
ALERT ALL CORP - ALERT-ALL CORP
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025  IMP. FIRST AID KIT RED & 2,267.34 ACH202504... W49902
BLACK MALTESE CROSS,

IMP. JR FF STI
2,267.34 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/22/2025  IMP. JR FF STICK-ON 2,163.44 ACH202505... W50222

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

BADGE, IMP. FIRE HAT RED
BLACK CROSS SHI

2,163.44 Total
ACH202505...
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

ALEX LEMAN

LEMAN - ALEX LEMAN

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/29/2025  PALISADES REHAB FEB 450.00 ACH202504... 45716
2025
450.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 6/16/2025  MILTON REIMBURSEMENT 1,950.00 ACH2025086... 45777A
1,950.00 Total
ACH2025086...
721 10010 4/28/2025  REIMB LAPTOPS 2,117.33 ACH202504... 04152025
PURCHASED 3.18.25
2,117.33 Total
ACH202504...
724 10010 4/28/2025  CACHE HOURS - FEB 2025 3,450.00 ACH202504... 45718
3,450.00 Total
ACH202504...
724 10010 4/28/2025  CACHE HOURS - MARCH 3,900.00 ACH202504... 45747
2025
3,900.00 Total
ACH202504...
724 10010 6/16/2025  CACHE HOURS APRIL 2025 2,800.00 ACH2025086... 45777
2,800.00 Total
ACH202506...
724 10010 6/16/2025  CACHE HOURS MAY 2025 3,875.00 ACH2025086... 45808
3,875.00 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ALLAIN MALLARI
MALLARI, ALLAIN - ALLAIN MALLARI
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/22/2025  DINNER FOR 5/20/25 20.77 046722 052225
BOARD MEETING
20.77 Total 046722
100 10010 6/18/2025 PER DIEM FOR GFOA 362.00 046862 061025-GFOA PD
CONFERENCE 6/29/25
100 10010 6/18/2025  REIMB: DINNER FOR 20.77 061725

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

6/17/25 BOARD MEETING

382.77 Total 046862
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ALLIANCE LAUNDRY SYSTEMS DISTRIBUTION LLC
ALLIANCE LAUNDRY SYS - ALLIANCE LAUNDRY SYSTEMS DISTRIBUTION LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/17/2025 ST 4 - SERVICE CALL, 356.00 046545 6002042291
FRONT ANCHORS FAILED

356.00 Total 046545
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ALWAYS UNDER PRESSURE, INC.

ALWAYS UNDER PRESSUR - ALWAYS UNDER PRESSURE, INC.

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

500

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/12/2025

ST 77 - WATER RECYCLING 13,469.62 046783
UNIT, WATERMAZE
IPF2-20D PAPER FILTE

13,469.62 Total 046783

103699
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMANDEEP BANWAIT
BANWAIT, AMANDEEP - AMANDEEP BANWAIT
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025 DS RE: CFPI 2025 1,255.60 ACH202504... 031725-CFPI
CONFERENCE HOTEL HOTEL
1,255.60 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/22/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 256.00 ACH202505... 020425
CRRL CONFERENCE 5/13/25
256.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/12/2025 DS RE: CRRL 1,491.73 ACH202506... 051925-CRRL

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

CONFERENCE REG,
LODGING, AIRFARE, UBER

1,491.73 Total
ACH202506...

CONF
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  SOAP DISPENSER FOR 49.20 ACH202504... 16MV-XWKC-DVYH
KITCHEN SINK
100 10010 4/2/2025  CREDIT MEMO: (49.20) 19VW-RWPH-4RK3
EPACKAGESUPPLY 5
GALLON RED BUCKETS,
QTY: 5
0.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  CREDIT MEMO: (27.33)  ACH202504... 19VW-RWPH-4RK3
EPACKAGESUPPLY 5
GALLON RED BUCKETS,
QTY: 5
100 10010 4/2/2025  AMBOR TRAVEL LAPTOP 27.33 1GFD-M3DD-7XL7
BACKPACK
0.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  CREDIT MEMO: (125.52)  ACH202504... 19VW-RWPH-4RK3
EPACKAGESUPPLY 5
GALLON RED BUCKETS,
QTY: 5
100 10010 4/2/2025 EPACKAGESUPPLY 5 633.64 1HCP-9FDQ-19GH
GALLON RED BUCKET
PAILS, QTY: 12
508.12 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  EASY-CARRY WRAP-IT 21.96 ACH202504... 1HP4-VQRN-7FMP
STORAGE STRAPS
21.96 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  SAMSILL DURABLE 1.5INCH 99.52 ACH202504... 1MK1-RJK1-FNGD
BINDER

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
99.52 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  MIRACASE MAGNETIC 13.93 ACH202504... 1P47-YWDD-VCRT
SERIES DESIGNED FOR
IPHONE 15
13.93 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PAINT PENS PAINT 848.11 ACH202504... 1T9J-4613-F4HH
MARKERS, MAMLYN 3
MICROFIBER SOFT
SUNGLASS
848.11 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  SEVENTH GENERATION 159.67 ACH202504... 1X1P-3Q93-9RFF
DRYER SHEETS FABRIC
SOFTENER
159.67 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PRINCETON TEC MERIDIAN 39.31 ACH202504... 1XRX-39TJ-K19T
STROBE/BEACON
39.31 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025  OVEN MITTS FLAME 226.76 ACH202504... 1CMX-RDLQ-6XF6
RETARDANT MITTS HEAT
RESISTANT
226.76 Total
ACH202504...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025  WARRIORSWRAP 506.98 ACH202504... 1NKJ-FW1T-9P76
GENERAL VINYL
ELECTRICAL TAPE, LARGE
MAGNETIC B
506.98 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025  QIAOYOUBANG 1U 20.33 ACH202504... 1PGQ-33KX-V7LT
VERTICAL WALL MOUNT
RACK
20.33 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025  HIBBENT UNIVERSAL 13.79 ACH202504... 1PWK-X3VX-V44L
METAL TOILET TANK
FLUSH LEVER
13.79 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025 RUBTLAMP 25LBS GRAY 32.13 ACH202504... 1RRH-V3GF-FHM7
RICE DISPENSER
32.13 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025 INSTANT POT PRO 10-IN-1 397.46 ACH202504... 1WLC-PRFT-94F1
PRESSURE COOKER,
EDDIE BAUER THROW B
397.46 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  PURE 55 COLD PLUNGE 25.71 ACH202504... 1163-JGWQ-9PT9
WATER TREATMENT
25.71 Total
ACH202504...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025  VICTORY RELAX ACACIA 111.54 ACH202504... 19JY-JFVT-DCJH
WOOD FLOORING DECK
TILES
111.54 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  MILWAUKEE 3017-20 M18 141.19 ACH202504... 1V3G-MCMG-L7N4
FUEL BLOWER
141.19 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  ACCUSIZE INDUSTRIAL 105.57 ACH202504... 1VL3-Y616-9F7Q
TOOLS 82 DEGREE 6
FLUTE COUNTERSINK
105.57 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/23/2025  BIOENNO POWER 12V 1,020.52 ACH202504... 13QV-NV3R-CGLQ
LIFEPO4 PHOSPHATE
BATTERY
1,020.52 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/23/2025  OUTDOOR STRING LIGHTS 74.34 ACH202504... 17W1-JOTY-4TTR
25 FEET G40 GLOBE LED
PATIO LIGHTS
74.34 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/23/2025  GREENPAN RESERVE 18.58 ACH202504... 1HX6-TDR1-4HHQ
8INCH TEMPERED GLASS
LID FOR POTS PANS
18.58 Total
ACH202504...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025  GREENPAN RESERVE 18.58 ACH202504... 1XFF-MQMN-1Y73
10INCH TEMPERED GLASS
LID FOR POTS PANS
18.58 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/29/2025  COLOR TONER 820.39 ACH202504... 11VG-9GM4-H3RH
CARTRIDGE QTY 2
820.39 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/29/2025  COLOR TONER QTY 1 127.33 ACH202504... 1CQ1-QCYC-CPXF
127.33 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/29/2025  BATTERY FOR PLANS 191.56 ACH202504... 1GX6-41GD-9DFP
PRINTERS QTY 2
191.56 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/29/2025  NIGHT STICK QTY 20 834.00 ACH202504... 1NQV-H1P7-R4X9
834.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/29/2025  NIGHT STICK QTY 20 834.00 ACH202504... 1P77-CR4M-7YHQ
834.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/30/2025  DRINCOSH GARDEN HOSE 43.74 ACH202504... 177W-NY3W-MK...
43.74 Total
ACH202504...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/30/2025  CABLE MATTERS 10GBPS 21.76 ACH202504... 1C94-RNXT-7C3R
SNAGLESS CAT 6
ETHERNET CABLES
21.76 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/30/2025  BISSELL NATURAL SWEEP 32.10 ACH202504... 1KRP-TJ1P-96H7
CARPET AND FLOOR
SWEEPER
32.10 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/30/2025  MIRACASE MAGNETIC 59.10 ACH202504... 1M71-GHIP-3QLX
SERIES DESIGNED FOR
IPHONE 15 CASE
59.10 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/30/2025  PROCASE SMART CASE 14.07 ACH202504... 1PFV-D7RP-7YR3
FOR IPAD PRO 1ST & 2ND
GEN
14.07 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/30/2025  PELICAN PROTECTOR 4PK 226.92 ACH202504... 1X9F-1341-16H7
AIRTAG HOLDERS,
TAGVAULT AIRTAG KEYCHA
226.92 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FURYPOINT 10 FT MINI 60.15 ACH202505... 13C9-GRPF-39NJ
PORTABLE PICKLEBALL
60.15 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/7/2025  AVERY LABELS 5264, POST 128.87 ACH202505... 1QXH-9DVR-LVKV
IT FLAGS GREEN &
YELLOW, FILE POCKET
128.87 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  POTATO MASHER, 16.92 ACH202505... 1196-99KM-LLC3
KITCHENAID GOURMET
MEAT TENDERIZER
16.92 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  INSIGNIA 32-INCH CLASS 164.85 ACH202505... 1679-19CJ-FMG7
F20 SERIES SMART HD
FIRE TV
164.85 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  ACCUSTAMP2 VOID 29.30 ACH202505... 196W-T9V3-6RPQ
STAMPERS
29.30 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  2952-20 FOR MILWAUKEE 141.09 ACH202505... 1GLT-PVH4-7QNC
M18 BLUETOOTH RADIO
141.09 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  AIRPODS PRO 2, APPLE 307.29 ACH202505... 1HYM-Y3GW-7F3P
MAGSAFE CHARGER,
SPARIN SCREEN
PROTECTO
307.29 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025  CARRY POUCH FOR HALF 7.55 ACH202505... 1K1K-7TD3-LCRF
MASK RESPIRATORS
7.55 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  TECNU ORIGINAL POISON 314.80 ACH202505... 1NLJ-JKBF-NGY7
OAK & IVY SKIN CLEANSER
314.80 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  AVERY ECONOMY VIEW 3 5.73 ACH202505... 1W61-3NLF-RK6H
RING BINDER
5.73 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  AMAZON BASICS FILE 14.79 ACH202505... 1XCN-GKCR-9FJT
FOLDERS
14.79 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/20/2025  CREDIT MEMO: RUBTLAMP (31.81)  ACH202505... 167Y-NVH3-7VXL
22.5-25 LBS GRAY RICE
DISPENSER
100 10010 5/20/2025  JOHNSON EVINRUDE/OMC 197.73 1J6J-796V-PJLC
NEW OEM XPS MARINE
XD50 OIL
100 10010 5/20/2025  CREDIT MEMO: 51300C (153.11) 1MRX-7R44-4YMD
FILTERS, REPLACEMENT
FOR ELKAY 51300C
12.81 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  IVAPUPU 2 PACK 6FT 16.31 ACH202505... 19R3-XGNJ-11HG

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

TABLE CLOTH
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
16.31 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  40M/130FT GOLD 99.93 ACH202505... 1CC3-GW19-CNVL
TRIANGLE PENNANT
BANNER FLAG FABRIC
99.93 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  AMAZON BASICS HDMI 56.11 ACH202505... 1CD4-31MD-499Q
FIBER OPTIC CABLE,
ENERGIZER 2032 BATTERI
56.11 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  ANKER USB C CAR 24.69 ACH202505... 1J97-K9TM-11N9
CHARGER, ELEBASE USB
TO USB C ADAPTERS
24.69 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  EPSON RAPIDRECEIPT 174.99 ACH202505... 1L64-QMT3-J31J
RR-60 MOBILE COLOR DOC
SCANNER
174.99 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025 BOAO 48 PIECES GOLD 84.29 ACH202505... 1NRH-HQFV-6FW1
STARS SWIRLS FOIL
84.29 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  EVERLIT ISRAELI 6 INCH 21.82 ACH202505... 1P1Y-36G1-YHH9
EMERGENCY BANDAGE
DRESSING

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
21.82 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  FIRST AID ADVANCED 92.90 ACH202505... 1VG1-CGRT-K1VJ
QUICK CLOTTING COMBAT
GAUZE
92.90 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025  AVERY ECONOMY VIEW 3 5.73 ACH202505... 1W13-T1KT-1T1V
RING BINDERS
5.73 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/28/2025  STARDRIX HEAVY DUTY 181.88 ACH202505... 1JHJ-L6LJ-7VDP
BRASS COUNTERTOP
SOAP DISPENSER
181.88 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/28/2025  ROTATION PRY BAR 12 60.41 ACH202505... 1M36-LD1F-C3PL
INCH, ANGLED TIP FOR
LIFTING
60.41 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  EPSON RAPIDRECEIPT 246.08 ACH202505... 11TY-9JC4-1PYF
RR-70W WIRELESS
DOCUMENT SCANNER
100 10010 5/29/2025  CREDIT MEMO: 30 PCS (8.74) 1D44-J7FP-N4NG
RED HANGING SWIRLS
DECORATIONS
100 10010 5/29/2025  CREDIT MEMO: EPSON (174.99) 1VM7-7NPG-K4W7

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

RAPIDRECEIPT RR-60
MOBILE COLOR DOC
SCANN
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
62.35 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025 AURZEN PROJECTOR 79.63 ACH202505... 13X1-RM76-7LWV
CEILING MOUNT WITH
NEW GIMBAL
79.63 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  OUPES 3-TIER STORAGE 240.62 ACH202505... 14C6-FNDR-6HVD
SHELVES
240.62 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  HP 910XL BLACK 52.68 ACH202505... 16WR-J3HK-3P39
HIGH-YIELD INK
CARTRIDGE
52.68 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  KATE 5X7FT BLUE 21.81 ACH202505... 17P3-4RJX-7TW76
BLACKDROP TEXTURE
21.81 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  ANKER 4-PORT USB 3.0 15.30 ACH202505... 19DM-YT6X-RNXP
HUBWITH 5GBPS DATA
TRANSFER
15.30 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  EVIL ENERGY 3/8 FUEL 147.49 ACH202505... 1CHK-GV4M-MG3H

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

LINE HOSE 10FT,
ATTWOOD 93806ELP7 FUEL
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
147.49 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  TOOVIP 90 PACK WHITE 32.57 ACH202505... 1CN1-1PM4-CXPQ
KRAFT PAPER BAGS WITH
HANDLES
32.57 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  CUSTOM UNIFORM NAME 15.72 ACH202505... 1DWY-FLFM-1V1P
TAPES
15.72 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  LEXAR 256GB 2 PACK BLUE 125.30 ACH202505... 1FVY-M6Q1-KJV1
MICRO SD CARD
125.30 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  OFFICE SUPPLIES 46.68 ACH202505... 1FXK-FGP7-QK3P
46.68 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  COOLVIE TWIN XL 2,854.62 ACH202505... 1HY6-HD43-71F7
MATTRESS 12 INCH
2,854.62 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025 PUREEGG TABLE CLOTH 6.55 ACH202505... 1JJF-41LX-91GX
60X84 FT BLACK
6.55 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/29/2025  STARTECH DISPLAYPORT 178.20 ACH202505... 1KC3-LKXQ-1TH6
TO HDMI ADAPTERS,
MAGICARE ALCOHOL WIPE
178.20 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  SUPERIOR PUMP 91246 317.96 ACH202505... 1L67-PW1J-7YDJ
1800GPH
THERMOPLASTIC, HEAVY
DUTY GARDEN
317.96 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025 IVATION HUGE 36INCH 142.82 ACH202505... 1LVN-TYFX-CPF6
LARGE LED CLOCK
142.82 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  NUPHY HALO96 V2 185.93 ACH202505... 1PF9-LQG3-9M3R
KEYBOARD
185.93 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  LOCTITE FUN-TAK 2.55 ACH202505... 1PM7-TV3V-7LD6
MOUNTING PUTTY
2.55 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  CUSTOM UNIFORM NAME 15.90 ACH202505... 1QCP-MDHJ-TTFC
TAPES
15.90 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/29/2025 ERGONOMIC WIRELESS 87.79 ACH202505... 1VDL-L6TF-1DYM
KEYBOARD WITH WRIST
REST
87.79 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  XANTREX FREEDOM 2,094.01 ACH202505... 1VMT-MPYR-D4CH
SW3012 12V 3000W
INVERTER/CHARGER

2,094.01 Total

ACH202505...
100 10010 5/29/2025  METHOD ALL-PURPOSE 28.75 ACH202505... 1Y76-G646-1VTY
CLEANER SPRAY
28.75 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/4/2025  AQUAPHOR ADVANCED 10.92 ACH202506... 11TW-JFGC-9Q6W
SKIN THERAPY
10.92 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  AMAZON BASICS 78.62 ACH202506... 161C-N3NC-CKV3
3-BUTTON USB WIRED
MOUSE
78.62 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025 HAVIS PKG-TAB-APP12 1,093.53 ACH202506... 1HM3-FQFL-967W
DOCKING STATIONS IPAD
PRO 11 INCH

1,093.53 Total
ACH202506...
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/4/2025  DURACELL 2016 LITHIUM 6.99 ACH202506... 1TPK-YPLV-97XD
BATTERY, 4 CT
6.99 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  APPLE AIRTAGS 82.02 ACH202506... 1TPM-KRX7-9GD3
82.02 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  FLEXZILLA UTILITY HOSES, 632.10 ACH202506... 11FW-L1CC-7C9M
PACETAP SPA FILTER
REPLACEMENT, KET
100 10010 6/12/2025  CREDIT MEMO: (10.00) 17KL-YF4T-49PC
EPACKAGESUPPLY 5
GALLON RED BUCKETS
(GOODWILL)
100 10010 6/12/2025  CREDIT MEMO: METHOD (28.75) 196J-JN6P-QCQJ
ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER
SPRAY, PINK GRAPEFRU
100 10010 6/12/2025  CREDIT MEMO: (161.64) 1WTX-YDDJ-463X
EPACKAGESUPPLY 5
GALLON RED BUCKETS,
QTY: 4
100 10010 6/12/2025  CREDIT MEMO: (40.41) 1Y94-34JV-9C1Y
EPACKAGESUPPLY 5
GALLON RED BUCKETS,
QTY: 1
391.30 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  AQUASTRONG SUMP 415.02 ACH202506... 147K-1QTW-P41H
PUMP 1HP 4500 GPH
SUBMERSIBLE WATER
PUMP THE
415.02 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/12/2025  SWISSTRAX RIBTRAX 2,027.70 ACH2025086... 16TX-46PK-NN1C
SMOOTH PRO
INTERLOCKING GARAGE
FLOOR TILES
2,027.70 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/12/2025 BALANCEFROM FOLDING 321.54 ACH202506... 17CP-1FX9-CP7R
GYMNASTICS MAT
321.54 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  MT-VIKI 4K HDMI MATRIX 1,869.05 ACH2025086... 199V-XY13-1WCD
SWITCH 4X4 WITH 3.5MM
STEREO AUDIO EX
1,869.05 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  SWISSTRAX RIBTRAX 1,013.92 ACH2025086... 1C97-WXRX-6W3T
SMOOTH PRO
INTERLOCKING GARAGE
FLOOR TILES
1,013.92 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025 KORRTFID CUTTING 55.76 ACH2025086... 1FT3-4H9G-93DM
BOARD, LEISURE TIME SPA
56 CHLORINATING GRA
55.76 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  51300C REPLACEMENT (3 130.03 ACH2025086... 1HCH-16RW-DCXH

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

PACKS NO-CHIP),
COMPATIBLE WITH EZH20
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
130.03 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  METHOD ALL-PURPOSE 28.75 ACH202506... 1KQV-RFYC-VMY...
CLEANER SPRAY
28.75 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/12/2025  TWINTECH JAWS 2-PACK 75.63 ACH202506... 1NV4-C3DR-YY9G
REUSABLE MOUSE TRAPS,
SOLAR ULTRASONIC
75.63 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025 ERGONOMIC WIRELESS 29.40 ACH202506... INXW-19T1-7GGF
KEYBOARD WITH WRIST
WREST
29.40 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  SWISSTRAX RIBTRAX 2,027.70 ACH202506... 1RCH-Q43N-PHJG
SMOOTH PRO
INTERLOCKING GARAGE
FLOOR TILES
2,027.70 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  12PCS STEEL WOOL 56.51 ACH202506... 1XNL-6YNT-MJWK
SCRUBBER PADS FOR
CLEANING DISHES
56.51 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  WATERDROP EDR1RXD1 27.29 ACH2025086... 1XWD-4CCW-C1...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

REPLACEMENT FOR
EVERYDROP FILTER 1
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
27.29 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025  MEIJA PORTABLE ALL 151.68 ACH2025086... 16MP-PTPN-HTXF
WEATHER WATERPROOF
CAMERA CASES
151.68 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/18/2025  BRAUN THERMOSCAN 5 943.20 ACH202506... 1CRK-1419-PYLY
EAR THERMOMETER
943.20 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025 EMERGENCY HAND 1,084.20 ACH202506... 1FWF-64NC-LKMV
CRANK RADIOS WITH LED
FLASHLIGHTS
1,084.20 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025  OVENTE ELECTRIC 16.47 ACH2025086... 1H4H-K3KF-VPHF
KETTLE 1.7L FAST BOILING
WATER HEATER FOR CO
16.47 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/18/2025  FIRE DEPARTMENT 1,049.70 ACH202506... 1HKP-J999-Y613
INCIDENT SAFETY
OFFICER (REVISED)
1,049.70 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025  YETI TUNDRA 35 COOLER, 765.57 ACH2025086... 1INX-JMLD-1YFT

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

YETI TUNDRA 45 COOLER,
JBLFLIP 6
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
765.57 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025  ZOOFOX 2 PACK CLEAR 21.85 ACH2025086... 1KG6-D4PV-PKX1
PLASTIC JARS
21.85 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/18/2025 DYMO LABELWRITER 239.35 ACH202506... 1VKT-MYX9-W6GH
PRINT SERVER,
HUMANCENTRIC VIDEO
CONFERENCE
239.35 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025  FIRST AID KITS 1,015.56 ACH202506... 1VQ7-17G4-JKCN
1,015.56 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025 HYDRO FLASK 12 OZ ALL 216.54 ACH202506... 1WCN-4DNM-HQ...
AROUND TUMBLERS
216.54 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/18/2025  SUNEE CERTIFICATE 39.20 ACH202506... 1WPL-6PTM-GQ3L
HOLDERS, EARLY BUY
STICKY NOTES
39.20 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/18/2025  JETBOIL JAVAKIT 541.14 ACH202506... 1XGL-YKGH-7NCQ
COOKING SYSTEM, MEIJA
PORTABLE ALL WEATHER
541.14 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/18/2025 LEUPOLD BX-1 ROGUE 415.60 ACH2025086... 1XVH-FT7G-TFV6
BINOCULARS
415.60 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/25/2025  ADC MULTIKUF 732 4-CUFF 2,926.08 ACH202506... 1FNH-YVJX-PQRQ
EMT KIT WITH 804
PORTABLE PALM ANERO
2,926.08 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/25/2025  JBL FLIP 6 PORTABLE 109.32 ACH202506... 1JK1-KXT7-N3LD
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER
109.32 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/25/2025  ALUMINUM 3INCH FEMALE 115.57 ACH2025086... 1KG6-D4PV-4CHK
NPT TO 2.5INCH MALE NH
FIRE HOSE ADAPT
115.57 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/25/2025  SURE SEAL FORESTRY 829.41 ACH202506... 1KH3-LQLY-T7RG
SUPPLIERS RED OSHA
DRIP TORCH, HUSKY 15 |
829.41 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/25/2025  HADLEY DESIGNS GET 13.88 ACH202506... 1RHP-KV6X-WVY6
WELL SOON CARD WITH
ENVELOPE
13.88 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVI - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/25/2025  M18 FUEL 120 MPH 500 1,103.58 ACH202506... 1X3T-TTLF-HGMX
CFM 18V BLOWER KIT,
MILWAUKEES M18 POLE
1,103.58 Total
ACH202506...
723 10010 4/28/2025  CUSTOM UNIFORM NAME 63.60 ACH202504... 19R6-FIL9-9P7K
TAPES
63.60 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/28/2025  SMALL PORTABLE SPACE 65.88 ACH202504... 1G67-7VCQ-943C
HEATER
65.88 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/28/2025  WIRELESS OPTICAL 245.48 ACH202504... 1GLY-T934-MT6D
COMPUTER MOUSE
245.48 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/28/2025  CUBICLE CLIPS FABRIC 15.37 ACH202504... 1PFP-9PPD-9GN7
PANEL
15.37 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 6/23/2025  DELL PIPE WRENCH 52.18 ACH202506... 19RJ-9KCK-4GHK
723 10010 6/23/2025  FUEL LINE HOSE -RETURN (44.05) 19TQ-9NYR-PTQ4
ITEM
8.13 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMERICAN DEBRIS BOX SERVICE INC

AMERICAN DEBRIS BOX - AMERICAN DEBRIS BOX SERVICE INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  8YD AND 20YD DEBRIS BOX 1,430.00 ACH202504... 51279
1,430.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025 20 YD DEBRIS BOX 597.50 ACH202504... 51336
597.50 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025 8 YD DEBRIS BOX, 20 YD 1,312.00 ACH202504... 51491
DEBRIS BOX
1,312.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/23/2025 ST 1-30 YD DEBRIS BOX 709.50 ACH202504... 51529
709.50 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/28/2025 20 YD DEBRIS BOX 5/6/25 715.50 ACH202505... 51761
715.50 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/18/2025 30 YD DEBRIS BOX 709.50 ACH202506... 52110
709.50 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/25/2025 20 YD DEBRIS BOX 597.50 ACH202506... 52050
597.50 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AMERICAN PORTABLES
AMERICAN PORTABLES - AMERICAN PORTABLES

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025  PORTABLES 4/8/25-5/5/25 839.09 ACH202504... 135219
839.09 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/28/2025 PORTABLES 5/6/25-6/2/25 839.09 ACH202505... 136941
839.09 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/25/2025  PORTABLES 6/3/25-6/30/25 839.09 ACH2025086... 138649
839.09 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ARMOROUS
ARMOROUS - ARMOROUS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
500 10010 6/25/2025 ST 2 - EMERGENCY 3,885.30 046892 13154
SHORT-TERM UNARMED
GUARD SVCS 6/2-6/8/25
500 10010 6/25/2025 ST 2 - EMERGENCY 2,164.50 13228

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

SHORT-TERM UNARMED
GUARD SVCS 6/9-6/15/25

6,049.80 Total 046892
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AT&T
AT&T CALNET 2 & 3 - AT&T
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025  ACCT #9391059712 2,610.97 046573 000023301047
3/10/25-4/9/25
2,610.97 Total 046573
100 10010 6/12/2025  ACCT #9391059712 2,637.24 046784 000023448619
4/10/25-5/9/25
2,637.24 Total 046784
100 10010 6/18/2025  ACCT #9391059712 2,616.79 046819 000023596249

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

5/10/25-6/9/25

2,616.79 Total 046819
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
AT&T
AT&T FIBER - AT&T
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 4/17/2025  ACCT #831-000-9466 711 2,356.64 046546 6095170014
2/19/25-3/18/25 &
3/19/25-4/18/25

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

2,356.64 Total 046546
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

ATHERTON FIBER LLC

ATHERTON FIBER - ATHERTON FIBER LLC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025  1GBPS INTERNET 525.00 046574 991FF9F8-0023
4/15/25-5/15/25 @ ST 3
525.00 Total 046574
100 10010 4/23/2025  1GBPS INTERNET 525.00 046575 E4761D39-0023
4/15/25-5/15/25 @ ST 5
525.00 Total 046575
100 10010 5/22/2025  1GBPS INTERNET 525.00 046708 991FF9F8-0024
5/15/25-6/15/25 @ ST 3
525.00 Total 046708
100 10010 5/22/2025  1GBPS INTERNET 525.00 046709 E4761D39-0024
5/15/25-6/15/25 @ ST 5
525.00 Total 046709
100 10010 6/18/2025  1GBPS INTERNET 525.00 046820 991FF9F8-0025
6/15/25-7/15/25 @ ST 3
525.00 Total 046820
100 10010 6/18/2025  1GBPS INTERNET 525.00 046821 E4761D39-0025
6/15/25-7/15/25 @ ST 5
525.00 Total 046821

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BAGLEY ENTERPRISES, INC.
BAGLEY - BAGLEY ENTERPRISES, INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/18/2025 ST 2 - SERVICE LABOR TO 550.00 046822
FIX DISPENSER

550.00 Total 046822

14842
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BAILEY'S, INC.

BAILEYS - BAILEY'S, INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/30/2025

HUSQVARNA UNIVERSAL 2,334.14 ACH202504...
AXE, K&H 10INCH RED
HEAD TREE FALLING WE

2,334.14 Total
ACH202504...

700522884
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BALANCE FITNESS INC
BALANCE FITNESS - BALANCE FITNESS INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 6/18/2025  FIRST 50% DEPOSIT FOR 1,329.54 046823 BALQ23068
BALQ23045 (PO#2010207)

500 10010 6/18/2025  FIRST 50% DEPOSIT FOR 10,244.31 BALQ23068

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

BALQ23045 (PO#2010207)

11,573.85 Total 046823
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BARBARA SALINGER-BROWN
BARBARA SALINGER-BRO - BARBARA SALINGER-BROWN
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/4/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/10/25 250.00 ACH2025086... 141516-031025
1 SESSION -CLIENT #141516
250.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/4/25 1 250.00 ACH2025086... 171819-040425
SESSION -CLIENT #171819
250.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/4/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 750.00 ACH202506... 202122-041625
1/17/25-4/16/25 3 SESSIONS
-CLIENT #202122
750.00 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BARRY K COOPER
COOPER, BK - BARRY K COOPER
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/24/2025

EATON/PALISADES 112.50 046872
CALOES DEPLOYMENT
CACHE REHAB HRS

112.50 Total 046872

061725B
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BAY AREA AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
BAY AREA AIR QUALITY - BAY AREA AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/25/2025

ANNUAL PERMIT RENEWAL 288.00 046893 T188726

8/1/25-8/1/26 @ ST 77

288.00 Total 046893
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BAY AREA NEWS GROUP/DIGITAL FIRST MEDIA
BAY AREA NEWS GROUP - BAY AREA NEWS GROUP/DIGITAL FIRST MEDIA

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/22/2025  CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 119.18 046710 0001443435
- SAN MATEO COUNTY
TIMES
119.18 Total 046710
100 10010 6/18/2025  CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 279.66 046824 0001446070
- ST 77, WEED ABATEMENT,
LRA MAPS
279.66 Total 046824
500 10010 4/17/2025  CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 722.16 046547 0001440844
- FIRE STATION 77
GENERATOR
722.16 Total 046547
500 10010 6/18/2025  CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 1,430.16 046824 0001446070
- ST 77, WEED ABATEMENT,
LRA MAPS
1,430.16 Total 046824

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

BAYSPORT - BAYSPORT INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

BAYSPORT INC

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
723 10010 4/1/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS- SEAN 0.00 ACH202504... CB250228
MCCARTHY 2.24.25
0.00 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/1/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS- 0.00 ACH202504... CB250266
ROBERT POTTER 2.12.25
0.00 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/1/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS- ASHA 0.00 ACH202504... CB250268
WAGNER 2.21.25
0.00 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/1/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS- SEAN 1,050.00 ACH202504... CB250228
MCCARTHY 2.24.25
1,050.00 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/1/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS- 1,110.00 ACH202504... CB250266
ROBERT POTTER 2.12.25
1,110.00 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 4/1/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS- ASHA 1,050.00 ACH202504... CB250268
WAGNER 2.21.25
1,050.00 Total
ACH202504...
723 10010 5/20/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS AMY 1,050.00 ACH202505... CB250330
MCCLURE 3.17.25
1,050.00 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

BAYSPORT INC
BAYSPORT - BAYSPORT INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
723 10010 5/20/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS CHRIS 250.00 ACH202505... CB250359
MOSKO 3.21.25
250.00 Total
ACH202505...
723 10010 5/20/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS SHAWN 1,050.00 ACH202505... CB250425
T. 4/14 - 4/30/25
1,050.00 Total
ACH202505...
723 10010 5/20/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS ERIK 750.00 ACH202505... CB250465
LOHMANN 4.17.25
750.00 Total
ACH202505...
723 10010 5/20/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS 1,050.00 ACH202505... CB250487
HEATHER EDWARDS
4.16.25
1,050.00 Total
ACH202505...
723 10010 5/20/2025  FIRE DEPT EXAMS TATIANA 750.00 ACH202505... CB250499-07
GOSPE 4.25.25
750.00 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BELTRAN TIRES
BELTRAN TIRES - BELTRAN TIRES
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/18/2025  MOUNT & BALANCE 140.00 ACH2025086... 26025
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
TIRES
140.00 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BERNADINE GARRETT
GARRETT, JOIE - BERNADINE GARRETT
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/30/2025  PER DIEM: ANNUAL TASK 259.00 046628 043025-TFRM BG
FORCE REP MTG 5/5/25
259.00 Total 046628
100 10010 5/5/2025 RENEWAL REIMB & 485.06 046636 ED RE 042825A
APPLICATION FEE
485.06 Total 046636
100 10010 5/20/2025 TASK FORCE 75.96 046703 GARRETT45782
REPRESENTITIVE
MEETING 5/5-5/8/25 REIMB
100 10010 5/20/2025  US DEPT OF ST IVLP 66.29 GARRETT45788
MEETING 5/11/25 REIMB
142.25 Total 046703
100 10010 6/16/2025  ANNUAL ADVISORY ORG 414.00 046812 GARRETT45817

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

6/9-6/13/25 PER DIEM

414.00 Total 046812
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BERTHA HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ, BERTHA - BERTHA HERNANDEZ
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/30/2025  PER DIEM: ANNUAL TASK 259.00 ACH202504... 043025-TFRM BH
FORCE REP MTG 5/5/25
259.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 6/16/2025  ANNUAL ADVISORY ORG 414.00 ACH2025086... HERNANDEZ45817
TRANING 6/9-6/13 PER DIEM
414.00 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BIG AGNES
BIG AGNES - BIG AGNES
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/5/2025

ECHO PARK 20 WIDE 4,487.20 046775
LONG, HINMAN 25X78X2.5,
CAMPMESITER DELUXE

4,487.20 Total 046775

S777847
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BILL MULKERIN
MULKERIN, BILL - BILL MULKERIN
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/24/2025

EATON/PALISADES 89.06 046877
CALOES DEPLOYMENT
CACHE REHAB HRS

89.06 Total 046877

061725A
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BLACH, BOB
BLACH, BOB - BLACH, BOB
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/18/2025  ANNUAL UNIFORM 203.91 046860
REIMBURSEMENT

203.91 Total 046860

061125A
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BLACK EAGLE FIRE & SECURITY INC
BLACK EAGLE FIRE - BLACK EAGLE FIRE & SECURITY INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/4/2025 ST 6 - FIRE ALARM 1,080.00 ACH202506...
MONITORING 12 MONTHS

1,080.00 Total
ACH202506...

105
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BLANDFORD, AARON
BLANDFORD, AARON - BLANDFORD, AARON
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025 DS RE: LODGING FOR 1,292.40 046498 030425
ECHELON EXTREME
OWNERSHIP MUSTER
1,292.40 Total 046498
100 10010 4/23/2025 DS RE: FRESNO 2,020.68 046594 032425-FRESNO-...
SYMPOSIUM FEE AND
LODGING

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

2,020.68 Total 046594
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BOJORQUEZ, MARCUS
BOJORQUEZ, MARCUS - BOJORQUEZ, MARCUS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 360.00 046499 032625
FDIC CONFERENCE 2025
360.00 Total 046499
100 10010 4/30/2025 DS RE: FDIC 2025 HOTEL, 3,042.80 046626 041725-FDIC MB

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

FLIGHT, TUITION, AND LYFT

3,042.80 Total 046626
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC.
BOUND TREE - BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/30/2025  SUCTION UNITS S-SCORT 787.46 046609 85727606
Il W/ VINYL CASE RED
787.46 Total 046609
100 10010 5/28/2025  VENTOLIN HFA INHALER 8 147.80 046727 85732223
GM
100 10010 5/28/2025  GLOVES 3,896.52 85757209
100 10010 5/28/2025  BP CUFF LG AD CALIBER 32.28 85767873
SERIES
4,076.60 Total 046727
100 10010 6/25/2025  BP CUFF LG AD CALIBER 32.55 046894 85779348
SERIES
100 10010 6/25/2025  GLOVES 2,597.69 85786506

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

2,630.24 Total 046894
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

BRETT JENSEN

JENSEN, BRETT - BRETT JENSEN

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 301.00 ACH202504... 031925
S-404 SAFETY OFFICER
301.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025 DS RE: S-270 AIR 512.40 ACH202504... 032425
OPERATIONS TUITION AND
MILEAGE
512.40 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025 DS RE: CHIEF FIRE 881.92 ACH202504... 032425A
OFFICER 3D TUITION AND
MILEAGE
881.92 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 360.00 ACH202504... 032625C
FDIC CONFERENCE 2025
360.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/30/2025 DS RE: FDIC 2025 TUITION, 3,391.44 ACH202504... 041525-FDIC
HOTEL, FLIGHT, AND UBER
3,391.44 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/15/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 200.00 ACH202505... 043025-OFFROAD
OFFROAD EVOC COURSE PD
5/19
200.00 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BRETT JENSEN
JENSEN, BRETT - BRETT JENSEN
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/28/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 49.00 ACH202505... 051225E-EVOC
OFFROAD EVOC COURSE TRNG PD
5/19 (PARTIAL OWED)
49.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/4/2025 DS RE: S-404 SAFETY 649.00 ACH202506... 050225-S404
OFFICER ALL-RISK TUITION TUITION
AND MILEAGE
649.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025 DS RE: OFF-ROAD EVOC 540.06 ACH2025086... 052825-EVOC
HOTEL AND MILEAGE HOTEL MI
540.06 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

Page: 67



Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BRIAN BERGER
BERGER, BRIAN - BRIAN BERGER
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

5/28/2025  REIMB: TV FOR STATION 2 853.36 046744

853.36 Total 046744

0562125
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BROOKE AGUIAR LPCC

BROOKE AGUIAR - BROOKE AGUIAR LPCC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025 PSYCHOTHERAPY 300.00 046489 1
3/14/25-3/21/25 2 SESSIONS
-CLIENT #1001473
300.00 Total 046489
100 10010 4/30/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 300.00 046610 2
4/4/25-4/14/25 2 SESSIONS
-CLIENT #1001473
300.00 Total 046610
100 10010 6/4/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 300.00 046757 3
5/2/25-5/16/25 2 SESSIONS
-CLIENT #1001473
300.00 Total 046757
100 10010 6/25/2025 PSYCHOTHERAPY 6/16/25 150.00 046895 4
1 SESSION -CLIENT
#1001473
150.00 Total 046895

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BUNZEL, ERIK
BUNZEL, ERIK - BUNZEL, ERIK
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025 DS RE: INSTRUCTOR 1 455.00 046691 042925
TUITION

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

455.00 Total 046691
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
BURCH BROTHERS INC
BURCH BROTHERS - BURCH BROTHERS INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/18/2025

ST 2 - REMOVE AND 9,000.00 046825
REPLACE 45 SQFT 12INCH
THICK CONCRETE OVER

9,000.00 Total 046825

060225
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

BURTON'S FIRE, INC

BURTONS FIRE - BURTON'S FIRE, INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025 30 IN 3.5 VAC GUAGE 265.99 ACH202504... S67668
265.99 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  BLK VINYL HOOK 92.37 ACH202504... S67679
92.37 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/15/2025 1INCH NST TIP FOR FK-25 151.24 ACH202505... S67675
151.24 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/28/2025  VALVE KIT 3.0 NEW STY, 446.60 ACH202505... S68085
TRUNNION HANDLE 1.5
446.60 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CALCOM INC
CALCOM - CALCOM INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/7/2025 BRIDGEWAVE POWER 2,260.44 046647 25117
WUPPLIES

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

2,260.44 Total 046647
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMEN - CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 4/28/2025  ACCT #103-175992 - SALES 0.11 046603 FY25TAX-FEMA-Q3
& USE TAX FY24-25 Q3
(FEMA)

100 10010 4/28/2025  ACCT #103-175992 - SALES 2,093.89 FY25TAX-GF-Q3

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

& USE TAX FY24-25 Q3 (GF)

2,094.00 Total 046603
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CALWEN INC DBA RESCUE SOURCE
RESCUE SOURCE - CALWEN INC DBA RESCUE SOURCE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025  FORCE 6 PRO MESH BAG 2,427.37 046559 136822
BLACK 100L

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

2,427.37 Total 046559
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC.

CANON BUSINESS SOLUT - CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC.

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

724

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/1/2025  MAINTENANCE COPIER 121.21 046485
2/25 - 3/24/25

121.21 Total 046485

6011333606
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CAPF
CAPF - CAPF
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  CAPF LONG TERM 3,127.00 046490 040125
DISABILITY PLAN PREMIUM
- APR '25
3,127.00 Total 046490
100 10010 4/30/2025  CAPF LONG TERM 3,127.00 046611 050125
DISABILITY PLAN PREMIUM
- MAY '25
3,127.00 Total 046611
100 10010 6/4/2025  CAPF LONG TERM 3,127.00 046758 060125
DISABILITY PLAN PREMIUM
- JUNE '25

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

3,127.00 Total 046758
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CARLOS CARPENTER
CARPENTER, CARLOS - CARLOS CARPENTER
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025  BIOLOGY 1/22/25 - 3/18/25 1,690.00 046510 ED RE 031825
100 10010 4/9/2025  BIOLOGY & FIRE 1,690.00 ED RE 032725

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

PREVENTION COURSES
11/6/24 - 1/14/25

3,380.00 Total 046510
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CAROLINE PERRY UPTON
UPTON, CAROLINE - CAROLINE PERRY UPTON
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

724

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/28/2025 K9 STIPEND WAWONA & 2,400.00 ACH202504...
TULLA 1/2025 - 3/2025

2,400.00 Total
ACH202504...

1/2025-3/2025
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CASCADE TRAINING CENTER - CASCADE HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLC
CASCADE TRAINING CEN - CASCADE TRAINING CENTER - CASCADE HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  PHTLS INITIAL -9 2,655.00 046491 S1-6249
STUDENTS ON 3/15/25
2,655.00 Total 046491
100 10010 5/15/2025  PHTLS INITIAL - 3 885.00 046667 S1-6966
STUDENTS ON 4/21/25
100 10010 5/15/2025  PHTLS INITIAL - 8 2,360.00 SI-7175
STUDENTS ON 4/23/25
3,245.00 Total 046667
100 10010 6/25/2025  PHTLS INITIAL - 2 590.00 046896 SI-8105

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

STUDENTS ON 5/13/25

590.00 Total 046896
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CD & POWER
CD & POWER - CD & POWER
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/12/2025 ST 2 - DIAG 427 CAN DATA 2,121.50 046785 01-115249
LINK DEGRADED
2,121.50 Total 046785
100 10010 6/25/2025 ST 1 - REMOVE AND 5,291.38 046897 01-116401

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

REPLACE BLOCK HEATER,
BLOCK HEATER HOSES,

5,291.38 Total 046897
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CDW GOVERNMENT INC.
CDW GOVERNMENT INC. - CDW GOVERNMENT INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/18/2025  HP COLOR LASERJET PRO 667.33 ACH2025086... AE2WESJ
4301FDW
667.33 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CENTRAL COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT
Central County Fire - CENTRAL COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
800 10010 6/25/2025  FINAL PAYMENT FOR 58,006.16 046880 062425
TROPICAL CYCLONE

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

MILTON OCT 2024

58,006.16 Total 046880
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CHASE CHEVROLET CO INC
CHASE CHEVROLET - CHASE CHEVROLET CO INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
500 10010 5/14/2025 2025 CHEVROLET TAHOE 77,096.16 046664 051225A
LT
VIN#1GNS6NRD1SR253652

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

77,096.16 Total 046664
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CHASE PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD, CHASE - CHASE PRITCHARD
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/5/2025  COLUMBIA SOUTHERN 1,690.00 046637 RE ED 042825
MATH&COMMUNITY RISK
REDUCTION 5/19-5/22/25
1,690.00 Total 046637
100 10010 5/28/2025 PARAMEDIC LICENSE 250.00 046750 052625-PAR LIC
RENEWAL RENEW

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

250.00 Total 046750
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CHRIS DENNEBAUM
DENNEBAUM, CHRIS - CHRIS DENNEBAUM
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/25/2025  REIMB: ACLS AND PALS 346.00 046921
COURSE FEES

346.00 Total 046921

061825
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CHRISENTIA PIZZO DBA GRAPHICS ON THE EDGE
GRAPHICS ON THE EDGE - CHRISENTIA PIZZO DBA GRAPHICS ON THE EDGE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

5/7/2025  REFLECTIVE DECALS FOR 613.05 046649 5717
RADIO PROGRAM

613.05 Total 046649
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CITY OF MENLO PARK
CITY OF MENLO PARK - CITY OF MENLO PARK
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

500

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/23/2025

PLN2024-00043 - 300 9,837.00 046576
MIDDLEFIELD RD, MENLO
PARK, CA 94025

9,837.00 Total 046576

PLN2024-00043-A
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

CITY OF MENLO PARK

CITY OF MENLO PARK F - CITY OF MENLO PARK

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025  ACTIVITY SUMMARY 3,636.88 046668 030125-033125
REPORT BY ACCT FOR
DRIVER 3/1/25-3/31/25
100 10010 5/15/2025  ACTIVITY SUMMARY 5,078.14 040125-043025
REPORT BY ACCT FOR
DRIVER 4/1/25-4/30/25
8,715.02 Total 046668
100 10010 6/25/2025  ACTIVITY SUMMARY 5,569.87 046898 050125-053125
REPORT BY ACCT FOR
DRIVER 5/1/25-5/31/25
723 10010 6/25/2025  ACTIVITY SUMMARY 122.31 050125-053125
REPORT BY ACCT FOR
DRIVER 5/1/25-5/31/25
5,692.18 Total 046898

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW
CITY OF MT VIEW - CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

724

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/1/2025 K9 HANDLER STIPEND - 1,800.00 046486
HOUWELING 2025 Q1

1,800.00 Total 046486

AR251497
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

CLARK PEST CONTROL

CLARK PEST CONTROL - CLARK PEST CONTROL

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025  CLARK PEST-AWAY 1,219.00 ACH202504... 040125
SERVICE - MARCH 2025
1,219.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/28/2025  CLARK PEST-AWAY 1,728.00 ACH202505... 050925
SERVICE - APRIL 2025
1,728.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/25/2025  CLARK PEST-AWAY 1,219.00 ACH202506... 061125
SERVICE - MAY 2025
1,219.00 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

COLETTE - COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025 PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/25/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5126
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/20/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5127
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/12/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5128
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/7/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5129
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/28/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5130
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/22/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5131
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/11/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5132
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

COLETTE - COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/3/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5133
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/24/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5134
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/19/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5135
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025 PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/13/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5136
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 3/5/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5137
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/27/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5138
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025 PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/19/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5139
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

COLETTE - COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/13/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5140
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/2/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 2/7/25 150.00 ACH202504... 5141
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/30/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5228
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/24/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5229
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/8/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5230
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/15/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5231
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/17/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5232
-CLIENT #1007
150.00 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

COLETTE - COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/22/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5233
-CLIENT #1007
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/5/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5234
-CLIENT #1006
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/27/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5235
-CLIENT #1006
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/1/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5260
-CLIENT #1004
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/3/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5261
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/9/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5262
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/18/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5263
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT
COLETTE - COLETTE PERKINS, LMFT
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/29/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5264
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/15/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 4/22/25 150.00 ACH202505... 5265
-CLIENT #1005
150.00 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

Page: 96



Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CONSTRUCTION TESTING SERVICES INC
CONSTRUCTION TESTING - CONSTRUCTION TESTING SERVICES INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
500 10010 4/17/2025  PROJECT: 21064/JE-DW - 1,909.00 ACH202504... 21064-2
ST 77 FITNESS CENTER
ADDITION

1,909.00 Total
ACH202504...

500 10010 4/23/2025  PROJECT: 21032/JE-DW - 1,173.00 ACH202504... 21032-1
ST 77 MECHANIC SHOP

1,173.00 Total
ACH202504...

500 10010 4/23/2025  PROJECT: 21033/JE-DW - 1,173.00 ACH202504... 21033-1
ST 77 CARPORT

1,173.00 Total

ACH202504...
500 10010 6/18/2025  PROJECT: 21668/TL - 114 5,700.00 ACH202506... 21668-1
SANTA MARGARITA
PAVEMENT CONSULTING

5,700.00 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM Page: 97



Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CONWAY SHIELD
PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS - CONWAY SHIELD
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/7/2025  HELMET SHIELDS 1,099.70 ACH202505... 0530503
1,099.70 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/25/2025  HELMET SHIELDS 428.50 ACH2025086... 0534587
428.50 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO
COUNTY OF SAN MATE - COUNTY OF SAN MATEO
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 4/9/2025  TRUNKED RADIO 534.78 046514 1YMP22502
534.78 Total 046514

100 10010 5/15/2025  TRUNKED RADIO 534.78 046669 1YMP22503
534.78 Total 046669

100 10010 6/4/2025  TRUNKED RADIO 534.78 046759 1YMP22504

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

534.78 Total 046759
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Fund Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
COUNTY RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO.

COUNTY RESTAURANT - COUNTY RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO.

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/25/2025  TUXTON CHINA - 130.16 046899 166809
MENUDO/SALAD/PASTA
BOWL

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

130.16 Total 046899
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
COUNTY SPECIALTY GASES
COUNTY SPECIALTY GAS - COUNTY SPECIALTY GASES
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/30/2025 5356 1/16X36 ALUM TIG 24.46 046612 73599
ROD 1#

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

24.46 Total 046612
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CROSS CONNECTIONS
CROSS CONNECTIONS - CROSS CONNECTIONS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/12/2025

KNG-M150LPR 136-174 3,681.50 046787
MHZ, DIGITAL ANALOG,
P25, 5000 CHANNELS,

3,681.50 Total 046787

2025-2-19-MENLO
FD
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
CUSTOM TOPS INC DBA CUSTOM TRUCK
CUSTOM TOPS INC - CUSTOM TOPS INC DBA CUSTOM TRUCK
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025  KECA34A65 ULTRA 3,774.31 046548 20250405
GROOVE ELECTRIC,
BT2001 BLUETOOTH
CONTROLLER
3,774.31 Total 046548
500 10010 5/22/2025  CAMPER SHELL FOR 5,691.63 046711 20250487
MNL-12

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

5,691.63 Total 046711
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DAILY POST
DAILY POST - DAILY POST
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/7/2025  AD #103135 585.00 046648 91912
585.00 Total 046648
100 10010 5/22/2025 QTR_WILDFIRE 585.00 046712 92259
PREPAREDNESS
585.00 Total 046712
100 10010 6/18/2025  AD #103940 - QTR 585.00 046826 92600

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

WILDFIRE PREPAREDNESS

585.00 Total 046826
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DALE COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
DALE COMMERCIAL & IN - DALE COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/18/2025  OIL GREASE ABSORBENT 889.77 046827 497581
#50

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

889.77 Total 046827
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DAN COYLE
COYLE, DAN - DAN COYLE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 5/7/2025 PER DIEM FOR APRIL 823.51 046660 041625-FIRESCO...
FIRESCOPE TASK FORCE SLO
MEETING

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

823.51 Total 046660
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DAN GIRAUDO
GIRAUDO, DAN - DAN GIRAUDO
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/12/2025  REIMB: PARAMEDIC 250.00 046778
LICENSE RENEWAL

250.00 Total 046778

060425-PARA LIC
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DAN GUENIN
GUENIN, DAN - DAN GUENIN
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/24/2025

EATON/PALISADES 475.00 046873
CALOES DEPLOYMENT
CACHE REHAB HRS

475.00 Total 046873

061725C
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DAVID L BABBY DBA ARBOR RESOURCES
ARBOR RESOURCES - DAVID L BABBY DBA ARBOR RESOURCES
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
500 10010 5/28/2025  ANNEX - PROJECT REVIEW 3,570.00 046726 17338
AND EMAIL
CORRESPONDENCE

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

3,570.00 Total 046726
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DAVID MAGNAN
MAGNAN, DAVID - DAVID MAGNAN
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/10/2025  REIMB: ACLS RENEWAL 305.00 ACH202504... 040825
305.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 6/25/2025 DS RE: FDSOA INCIDENT 595.00 ACH202506... 061825-FDSOA

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

SAFETY OFFICER TUITION

595.00 Total
ACH202506...

TUITION
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DAVIES APPLIANCE INC
DAVIES APPLIANCE STO - DAVIES APPLIANCE INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/12/2025

STATION 3 APPLIANCES - 7,374.22 046788
STOVE, MICROWAVE, DIS
-MULTIPLE ITEMS

7,374.22 Total 046788

16848
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

DEGREE HVAC, INC.

DEGREE HVAC - DEGREE HVAC, INC.

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025 ST 3-3NEW 2,625.00 ACH202504... 39394
THERMOSTATS INSTALLED
2,625.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025 ST 2 - EQUIPMENT #32 400.00 ACH202505... 38819
REPLACE TWO WORN
400.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025 ST 2 - LABOR AND 4,400.00 ACH202505... 39267
MATERIALS NECESSARY
TO DALKIN HEAT PUMP
4,400.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025 ST 2 - MATERIALS AND 1,180.00 ACH202505... 39408
LABOR FOR DAIKIN
M#FXAQO7PVJU
1,180.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025 ST 3 - AC NOT WORKING 545.00 ACH202505... 39772
545.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/4/2025 QUARTERLY 9,916.00 ACH2025086... 38751
MAINTENANCE @ ADMIN &
STATIONS 1 TO 77
9,916.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025 ST 2 - AUTOMATIC 1,800.00 ACH2025086... 39613

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

BLEEDER INSTALLED ON
STATION COMPRESSOR
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DEGREE HVAC, INC.
DEGREE HVAC - DEGREE HVAC, INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

1,800.00 Total
ACH202506...
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DELL MARKETING L.P.
DELL MARKETING L.P. - DELL MARKETING L.P.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

5/22/2025  DELL ULTRASHARP 40 1,829.14 ACH202505...
CURVED HUB MONITOR

1,829.14 Total
ACH202505...

10814022250
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DELTA FAMILY THERAPY
DELTA FAMILY THERAPY - DELTA FAMILY THERAPY
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/28/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 600.00 046728 3
3/31/25-5/1/25 3 SESSIONS
-CLIENT #10

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

600.00 Total 046728
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTIC - DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025  FINGERPRINT APPS - 32.00 046577 810015
MARCH 2025
32.00 Total 046577
100 10010 6/4/2025  FINGERPRINT APPS - 111.00 046760 816752
APRIL 2025

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

111.00 Total 046760
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DEREK STIRLING
STIRLING, DEREK - DEREK STIRLING
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025 PER DIEM FOR OES 74.00 046507 022025A
PREPO 250060
74.00 Total 046507
100 10010 4/30/2025  ACLS/PALS TUITION 400.00 046633 040925
400.00 Total 046633
100 10010 5/22/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR SFT 301.00 046724 041525-SFT S290
S-290 INT WILDLAND FIRE
BEHAVIOR

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

301.00 Total 046724
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DEROTIC EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT
DEROTIC EMERGENCY EQ - DEROTIC EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/7/2025  MNL-38 - UAV - REWIRE / 3,467.30 ACH202505... NO-5857-P

CLEANUP

3,467.30 Total
ACH202505...

500 10010 5/7/2025  MNL-25 REWIRE / NEW 9,182.18 ACH202505... NO-5855-P

COMMAND MODULE - KEY

#473

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

9,182.18 Total
ACH202505...
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DU-ALL SAFETY LLC
DU-ALL SAFETY - DU-ALL SAFETY LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/9/2025

HOURS PROFESSIONAL 1,360.00 ACH202504...
SAFETY - CONSULTATION
FOR MAR 2025

1,360.00 Total
ACH202504...

26158
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DUCKYS' CAR WASH
DUCKYS - DUCKYS' CAR WASH
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/23/2025  CAR WASH 3/27/25 237.14 046578

237.14 Total 046578

12213409569
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
DYNTEK SERVICES DBA ARCTIQ
DYNTEK SERVICES - DYNTEK SERVICES DBA ARCTIQ
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/22/2025  PS-TM-I - TIME & 7,700.00 ACH202505... INV-DYN-04926
MATERIALS -NEW E2019
SERVER
7,700.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 956.25 ACH202505... INV-DYN-04928
SERVICES -JAN 2025
PO#2010160
956.25 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
EAN SERVICES, LLC
EAN SERVICES - EAN SERVICES, LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/10/2025

D. COYLE 3/10 - 3/13/25 456.67 046539
VAN RENTAL FOR
FIRESCOPE MEETINGS

456.67 Total 046539

BILL#1080119253...
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
EASTERN COMMUNICATIONS LTD
EASTERN COMMUNICATIO - EASTERN COMMUNICATIONS LTD
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/17/2025  BASE STATION 8,955.94 046549
EQUIPMENT PO#2010185

8,955.94 Total 046549

INV30115
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ECOMBACK
ECOMBACK - ECOMBACK
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/18/2025  MENLOFIRE.GOV WEBSITE 6,199.00 046844 806
AUDIT/SUPPORT & QTRLY
AUDIT PLAN

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

6,199.00 Total 046844
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ELDORADO FORKLIFT COMPANY INC.
ELDORADO - ELDORADO FORKLIFT COMPANY INC.

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025  RESCUE SITE FORKLIFT - 2,750.09 046515 161656
400/75-28 TRACTION AIR
PNUEMATIC TIRE
2,750.09 Total 046515
100 10010 5/15/2025 22518 - CATERPILLAR 10,157.53 046670 162517
1255D, 400/75/28 TRACTION
-MULTIPLE ITEM
10,157.53 Total 046670
100 10010 6/4/2025  OVER-THE-COUNTER PART 30.77 046761 162831
SALE
100 10010 6/4/2025  REPLACE AND FOAM FILL 7,665.23 162869
TIRES -MULTIPLE ITEMS
7,696.00 Total 046761
723 10010 4/28/2025  WORK ORDER 31966 459.28 046598 161845
MV308 PM SERVICE
723 10010 4/28/2025  WORK ORDER 31967 PM 379.47 161846
SERVICE & LABOR
723 10010 4/28/2025  WORK ORDER 31969 PM 430.91 161847
SERVICE & LABOR
1,269.66 Total 046598

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ELITE TEEN COUNSELING
ELITE TEEN COUNSELIN - ELITE TEEN COUNSELING
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025 PSYCHOTHERAPY 750.00 046516 00241
3/18/25-4/1/25 3 SESSIONS
-CLIENT #011
750.00 Total 046516
100 10010 6/12/2025  PSYCHOTHERAPY 750.00 046789 00242
4/8/25-5/18/25 3 SESSIONS
-CLIENT #011

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

750.00 Total 046789
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
EMBARCADERO MEDIA FOUNDATION
EMBARCADERO MEDIA - EMBARCADERO MEDIA FOUNDATION
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/22/2025  WKD EXPRESS - INLINE AD 1,289.00 046713 83201

- WILDFIRE

PREPAREDNESS FORUM
100 10010 5/22/2025  ALM - 3X4 - SIRENS & 586.00 83392

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

LIGHTS 12 UNIT FREQ AD

1,875.00 Total 046713
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
EMERGENCY TECHNICAL DECON
EMERGENCY TECHNICAL - EMERGENCY TECHNICAL DECON
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/12/2025  FIREFIGHTER BOOTS, 510.00 046790 484
GLOVES, HOOD, COAT,
AND PANTS

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

510.00 Total 046790

Page: 128



Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ESRI - ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH INSTITUTE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/2/2025  ARCGIS ONLINE CREATOR 1,960.34 046492
ANNUAL 4/12/25-4/11/26

1,960.34 Total 046492

94934570
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
EQUIPMENT SIMULATIONS LLC DBA SIMSUSHARE
SIMSUSHARE - EQUIPMENT SIMULATIONS LLC DBA SIMSUSHARE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  SIMUSHARE CTC - 3,800.00 046496 20833
VIRTUAL PRIVATE SERVER

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

3,800.00 Total 046496
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
ERIC MCGLENNON
MCGLENNON, ERIC - ERIC MCGLENNON
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

5/28/2025

DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 249.00 046749
OFF-ROAD EVOC
TRAINING 5/19

249.00 Total 046749

051225-EVOC
TRNG PD
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
EVAN GITTLEMAN
GITTLEMAN, EVAN - EVAN GITTLEMAN
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/22/2025 DS RE: STRUCTURE 1,100.00 ACH202505... 050125-SCS 2
COLLAPSE SPECIALIST 2
TUITION

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

1,100.00 Total
ACH202505...
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
EXPEDITION COMMUNICATIONS LLC
EXPEDITION COMMUNI - EXPEDITION COMMUNICATIONS LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
724 10010 5/20/2025  FIRST RESPONDER 2,995.00 046702 209001
BANDWIDTH PLAN 4/16/25 -
4/15/26

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

2,995.00 Total 046702
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
FAST RESPONSE ON-SITE TESTING INC
FAST RESPONSE ON-SIT - FAST RESPONSE ON-SITE TESTING INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

723 10010 5/20/2025  ONSITE FIT TESTING 893.00 046699 160066
4.15.25

723 10010 5/20/2025  ONSITE FIT TESTING 816.40 160070
4.16.25

723 10010 5/20/2025  ONSITE FIT TESTING 1,520.00 160087
4.17.25

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

3,229.40 Total 046699
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
FEDEX
FEDEX - FEDEX
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/30/2025  ACCT #1042-9339-5/S. OH 39.76 046613 8-812-74580
39.76 Total 046613
100 10010 6/18/2025 /SECT #1042-9339-5 / SHIN 3.18 046845 9-694-83889
3.18 Total 046845
100 10010 6/25/2025  ACCT #1042-9339-5/R. 52.08 046900 8-891-97071

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

TORRES EXPEDITED
SHIPPING TO HUTTIG

52.08 Total 046900
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
FEDEX OFFICE
FEDEX KINKOS - FEDEX OFFICE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 5/12/2025  ACCT #0201305415/ (2,716.48) 045850 510500010367
STRATEGIC PLANNING

100 10010 5/12/2025  ACCT #0201305415/ (2,175.92) 510500010374
STRATEGIC PLANNING

100 10010 5/12/2025  ACCT #0201305415/ (751.06) 510500010377
STRATEGIC PLANNING

100 10010 5/12/2025  ACCT #0201305415 CREDIT 6.97 OA-825919

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

(5,636.49)  Total 045850
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

FLEETPRIDE, INC.

FLEET PRIDE - FLEETPRIDE, INC.
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 4/9/2025 OTR CONVENTIONAL 138.99 046517 123953451
GREEN ANTIFRZ

100 10010 4/9/2025  DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 688.52 123961892
2.5 GAL BOTTLE

100 10010 4/9/2025  12-VOLT PREMIUM 465.92 124004505
ADVANCED GENER

100 10010 4/9/2025  CROSSFIRE KIT 114.83 124182788

100 10010 4/9/2025  12-VOLT ADVANCED 241.52 124258218
GENERATION

100 10010 4/9/2025  12-VOLT ULTIMATE 167.15 124363384
ADVANCED GENE

1,816.93 Total 046517

100 10010 5/15/2025 4 TON PORTO POWER KIT 601.55 046672 124785729

100 10010 5/15/2025  ELECTRONIC LEAK 504.19 124796524
DETECTOR

100 10010 5/15/2025  RADCAP HD 13 PSI FILLER 31.11 124809383
NECK

100 10010 5/15/2025  STANDARD OUTPUT SIDE 22.30 124813288
OIL SEAL

100 10010 5/15/2025 LED MODEL 19 128.14 124814421
COMBINATION LAMP

100 10010 5/15/2025  CROSSFIRE KIT 521.93 124818155

100 10010 5/15/2025 LED MODEL 19 320.36 124901035
COMBINATION LAMP

100 10010 5/15/2025  12-VOLT HEAVY DUTY 42217 124955450
COMMERCIAL

100 10010 5/15/2025  CREDIT MEMO: 12-VOLT (422.17) 124990145
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL

100 10010 5/15/2025 12 VOLT COMMERCIAL 42217 124993789
CYCLE SERVI, DEKA
BATTERY CORE

100 10010 5/15/2025  12-VOLT PREMIUM 167.92 125075068
ADVANCED GENER

100 10010 5/15/2025  LUBE FILTER, CARTRIDGE, 1,673.24 125138740
2PC FUEL FILTER KIT FOR
DD15

100 10010 5/15/2025  SS1200 + DRYER 1,175.77 125237866

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

FLEETPRIDE, INC.

FLEET PRIDE - FLEETPRIDE, INC.

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025  A/D KIT 1200 1,174.67 125240692
SS-REPL-R955205
6,743.35 Total 046672
100 10010 6/18/2025 12 VOLT COMMERCIAL 1,216.20 046846 125504096
CYCLE SERVI, DEKA
BATTERY CORES
100 10010 6/18/2025  12-VOLT PREMIUM 176.65 125530940
ADVANCED GENER, DEKA
BATTERY CORE, BATTERY
D
100 10010 6/18/2025  DASH CONT. VLV 154.21 125563952
100 10010 6/18/2025  DASH CONT. VLV 485.00 125667698
100 10010 6/18/2025  CROSSFIRE KIT 105PSI 205.76 125790952
100 10010 6/18/2025  12-VOLT PREMIUM 208.71 126076031
ADVANCED GENER, DEKA
BATTERY CORES
2,446.53 Total 046846

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
FORD LIGHTING
FORD LIGHT INC - FORD LIGHTING
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025 ST 1 - INSTALLATION OF 10,922.70 046550 042517
LIGHTING IN TRAINING
OFFICES
10,922.70 Total 046550
500 10010 4/23/2025 ST 2 - INSTALL OF 3-WAY 6,362.51 046579 042529

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

ADJUSTABLE BEAM
LIGHTS & FLOOD LIGHT

6,362.51 Total 046579
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
FRONTIER BUILDING PRODUCTS PACIFIC INC
FRONTIER BUILDING - FRONTIER BUILDING PRODUCTS PACIFIC INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025 ST 2 - SENSING EDGE WAS 274.00 046580 12-10-1078205
DAMAGED BY FIRETRUCK
274.00 Total 046580
100 10010 6/4/2025 ST 2 - DOOR ENGINEERING 2,334.00 046762 1-3-1080408
SAFETY EDGE KIT
100 10010 6/4/2025 ST 2 - INSPECT BIFOLD 1,839.00 8-7-1030261
DOOR THAT HAS NOT
BEEN CLOSING ALL THE
100 10010 6/4/2025 ST 2 - MANUAL PULL 1,215.00 9-3-1036881
STRING REPAIR
5,388.00 Total 046762
100 10010 6/25/2025 ST 2 - SERVICE CALL ON 274.00 046901 6-23-1150586
BIFOLD DOOR TO THE
RIGHT OF APP BAY N
274.00 Total 046901

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GABRIEL OGILVIE DBA MADE IT MEDIA
MADE IT MEDIA - GABRIEL OGILVIE DBA MADE IT MEDIA
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/9/2025  RECRUIT FOOTAGE VIDEO 6,200.00 ACH202504...

6,200.00 Total
ACH202504...

648
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GAGE SCHLICE
SCHLICE, GAGE - GAGE SCHLICE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/12/2025 DS RE: CRRL 722.30 046781 052025-CRRL
CONFERENCE AIRFARE & CONF
CAR RENTAL
722.30 Total 046781
100 10010 6/18/2025  CHIEFS ANNUAL UNIFORM 894.77 046863 061125
ALLOWANCE

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

894.77 Total 046863
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GEARGRID LLC
GEARGRID - GEARGRID LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/18/2025 LOCKERS FOR STATIONS 3 12,730.00 046847 00013689
AND 5

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

12,730.00 Total 046847
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GENERAL HARDWARE AND BUILDERS SUPPLY INC
GENERAL HARDWARE AND - GENERAL HARDWARE AND BUILDERS SUPPLY INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/23/2025 ST 3-DOOR 1,789.97 046581 278084
REPLACEMENT HARDWARE

1,789.97 Total 046581
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GIAU THOMPSON
NGOC GIAU NGUYEN - GIAU THOMPSON
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/10/2025  ACLS RENEWAL (190.00) 045546 081924
(190.00)  Total 045546
100 10010 4/10/2025  OES PRE-PO 240151: PER (244.00) 045786 102124
DIEM
(244.00)  Total 045786
100 10010 4/10/2025  ACLS RENEWAL 0.00 046531 081924
100 10010 4/10/2025  OES PRE-PO 240151: PER 0.00 102124
DIEM
0.00 Total 046531
100 10010 4/23/2025  ACLS RENEWAL 190.00 046571 081924
100 10010 4/23/2025  OES PRE-PO 240151: PER 244.00 102124
DIEM

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

434.00 Total 046571
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GOLDEN GATE TRUCK CENTER
GOLDEN GATE TRUCK - GOLDEN GATE TRUCK CENTER
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 4/17/2025  NOX SENSOR-OUTLET 626.29 046551 FA005310448:02

100 10010 4/17/2025  METAL SEAL 106.97 FA005312549:01
733.26 Total 046551

100 10010 6/4/2025  FUEL PRESSURE SENSOR 523.22 046763 FA005334673:01

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

523.22 Total 046763
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY VEHICLE SERVICE

GOLDEN STATE - GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY VEHICLE SERVICE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

100 10010 4/9/2025 TRANSDUCER, TANK LEVEL 789.43 046518 Cl049967

100 10010 4/9/2025 HANDS FREE CONTROL 1,428.59 Cl049969
MODULE INTERCOM

100 10010 4/9/2025  SWITCH, ROCK BLK SPST 117.00 Cl049973

100 10010 4/9/2025  BEZEL, SC, 3INCH, 80MM 544.34 Cl050080

100 10010 4/9/2025  CUSHION 17INCH SEAT 743.06 Cl050122
BOTTOM

3,622.42 Total 046518

100 10010 5/15/2025  GAUGE, 2INCH, C1 60MM 1,365.49 046674 Cl050187

100 10010 5/15/2025  LIGHT, WHELEN, 600, AMBR 469.27 Cl050189
LENS

100 10010 5/15/2025  GAUGE, 2INCH, C1 60MM 592.01 Cl050216
30-0-400PSI

100 10010 5/15/2025  STEP WLDM, LOWER, 1,227.64 Cl050262
FRONT 10XA, HALF DOOR

100 10010 5/15/2025  LIGHT, AMDOR, LUMA BAR 866.99 Cl050311
LED 22INCH

100 10010 5/15/2025  MODULE, BLK, TECH, CzllI 1,391.87 Cl050320
D-SERIES, DATALOGGER

100 10010 5/15/2025  FITLER O-RING HARRISON 60.38 Cl050352

100 10010 5/15/2025  FILTER, HARRISON 1,140.80 Cl050381
GENERATOR

100 10010 5/15/2025  SWITCH, AIR RIDE 265.17 Cl050520
ADJUSTMENT

100 10010 5/15/2025  FILTER O-RING HARRISON 64.32 Cl050521

100 10010 5/15/2025  KNOB, BALL, BLUE 48.92 Cl050570

100 10010 5/15/2025  XE-WLPT4-S0A SENSOR, 713.86 Cl050593
05 PSIG PT4 SENSOR

100 10010 5/15/2025  WEBBING, DOOR 6.00 W X 141.94 Cl050646
6.75 L XA, RR DOORS

100 10010 5/15/2025 DOME AMBER LED, 557.12 Cl050647
TURN/MARKER

100 10010 5/15/2025  AMDOR, IDLER WHEEL 532.23 Cl050666
ASSY, AMDOR, SLATE
SHOE, AMDOR, LH BLK EX

100 10010 5/15/2025  WEB STRAP, CAB DR XA 252.58 Cl050679

9,690.59 Total 046674

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY VEHICLE SERVICE

GOLDEN STATE - GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY VEHICLE SERVICE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description

Check Amount

Check Number

Inv Paid

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

CREDIT MEMO:
BEZEL,SC,3INCH, 80MM,
WI/T-HNDL NO COLOR

CREDIT MEMO:
INTERCOM,MASTER
PTT,FRC ICA900,WHITE

CREDIT MEMO: GAUGE,
2INCH, C1 (60MM)
30-400PSI, WHITE PIERCE

CREDIT MEMO: GAUGE,
2INCH, C1 (60MM)
30-0-400PSI, WHITE PIER

BUMPER, RUBBER, .75 OD
X.56L

SEAT BELT, 3PT, DUAL,
ADM 106,56

SENSOR, OIL LEVEL, 0.375
NPT LLHP, ELEC-OPTICAL,
5 SEC DELAY

XE-FP4000PT3-S0C

STIRRUP STEP, WIRE
ROPE, SS XA, FRONT

GAUGE, 3INCH, C1 (80MM)
30-400PSI, WHITE

SWITCH, ROCK BLK DPDT,
IGN TEXT CARLINGSWITCH

DRAG LINK, FIXED
LENGTH, 31.52INCH DLX

SPRING, PNEUMATIC,
30LB, 5.25INCH 2.38INCH
STROKE

SENSOR, OIL LEVEL, 0.375
NPT LLHP, ELEC-OPTICAL,
5 SEC DELAY

SWITCH, ROCK BLK
SPST-MOM
CARLINGSWITCH

FRC, SENSOR INTAKE

(397.70)

(1,518.91)

(1,365.49)

(592.01)

33.42
416.36
722.52

4,144.29
3,556.42
2,320.76
482.65
722.82

336.96

1,409.52

85.11

1,873.49

046849

CC002243

CC002244

CC002276

CC002277

Cl050701

Cl050734

Cl050878

Cl050947

Cl051016

Cl051020

Cl051033

Cl051041

Cl051042

Cl051049

Cl051058

Cl051205
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY VEHICLE SERVICE
GOLDEN STATE - GOLDEN STATE EMERGENCY VEHICLE SERVICE
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

12,230.21 Total 046849
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GOODYEAR COMMERCIAL TIRE & SERVICE CENTERS

GOODYEAR COMMERCIAL - GOODYEAR COMMERCIAL TIRE & SERVICE CENTERS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025  SQ401 STK DELIVERY 2,095.79 046519 184-1102283
100 10010 4/9/2025  E3 SVC CALL ON 3/20/25 2,504.72 184-1102284
4,600.51 Total 046519
100 10010 5/15/2025  SVC CALL 4/24/25 760.14 046675 184-1102451
760.14 Total 046675
100 10010 6/18/2025  STK DELIVERY FOR MNL 15 2,985.73 046850 184-1102624
AND MNL 504
2,985.73 Total 046850
100 10010 6/25/2025  PAD WORK ON 6/5/25 779.92 046902 184-1102666
779.92 Total 046902

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GOVCONNECTION INC
GOVCONNECTION, INC. - GOVCONNECTION INC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  NEAT PAD - CONTROLLER/ 807.91 ACH202504... 76299230
SCHEDU
807.91 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  FINAL SHAREPOINT 16,784.10 ACH202504... 76067498
RENEWAL 12/21/24-12/20/25
16,784.10 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/30/2025  SOPHOS ANTIVIUS 3YR 19,200.00 ACH202504... 76308228
3/28/25-3/27/28
19,200.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025 VEEAM RENEWAL 2,144.70 ACH202505... 76346895
3/24/25-3/23/26
2,144.70 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/18/2025  OMNI WS1 BSC SAAS STD 5,700.00 ACH2025086... 76487303
5/19/25-5/18/26
5,700.00 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GOVERNMENTJOBS.COM DBA NEOGOV
NEOGOV - GOVERNMENTJOBS.COM DBA NEOGOV
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/15/2025  INSIGHT, 12,870.84 ACH202505... INV-130877
GOVERNMENTJOBS.COM,
AND ONBOARD
4/21/25-4/20/26

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

12,870.84 Total
ACH202505...
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GRADY ROMERO
ROMERO, GRADY - GRADY ROMERO
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/10/2025  REIMBURSE: CADET LIVE (30.80) 045735 102124
SCAN
(30.80)  Total 045735
100 10010 4/10/2025 FS{E'IAIV,LBURSE: CADET LIVE 30.80 046533 102124

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

30.80 Total 046533
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Fund Code

GL Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GRAY QUARTER
GRAY QUARTER INC - GRAY QUARTER
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

4/30/2025  T&M SUPPORT 371.25 046614
3/3/25-3/31/25

371.25 Total 046614

3629
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GREENBERG DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION INC
GREENBERG DEVELOPMEN - GREENBERG DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
500 10010 4/23/2025  FIRE STATION 77 165,000.00 ACH202504... 1254

IMPROVEMENTS

(PO#2010182)

165,000.00 Total
ACH202504...

500 10010 5/28/2025  FIRE STATION 77 162,000.00 ACH202505... 329429

IMPROVEMENTS

(PO#2010182)

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

162,000.00 Total
ACH202505...
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GREENWASTE RECOVERY LLC
GREENWASTE RECOVERY - GREENWASTE RECOVERY, LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100 10010 4/17/2025 96 GL RECYCLE, TRASH, 0.00 046552
AND YARD TRIMMINGS @
ST3

100 10010 4/17/2025 96 GL RECYCLE, MIXED 0.00
COMPOST, AND YARD
TRIMMINGS @ ST 3

0.00 Total 046552

100 10010 5/6/2025 96 GL RECYCLE, TRASH, 507.13 046639
AND YARD TRIMMINGS @
ST3

100 10010 5/6/2025 96 GL RECYCLE, MIXED 102.78
COMPOST, AND YARD
TRIMMINGS @ ST 3

609.91 Total 046639

100 10010 5/7/2025 96 GL RECYCLE, TRASH, 457.13 046650
AND YARD TRIMMINGS @
ST3

457.13 Total 046650

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

0008017948

0008019083

0008017948

0008019083

0008097781
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Fund Code

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GREENWASTE RECOVERY, LLC
GREENWASTE RECOVERY - GREENWASTE RECOVERY, LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/25/2025 96 GL RECYCLE, TRASH, 507.13 046903 0008163280
AND YARD TRIMMINGS @
ST 3

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

507.13 Total 046903
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
GYM DOCTORS
GYM DOCTORS - GYM DOCTORS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025 ST 2 - SERVICE CALL ON 199.00 046493 00165208
CALIFORNIA FITNESS M9
TREADMILL
199.00 Total 046493
100 10010 4/17/2025 ST 6 - SERVICE CALL, 644.94 046553 00165900
INSTALLED NEW CABLES
ON TUFF STUFF TRAI
644.94 Total 046553
100 10010 5/28/2025 ST 77 - INSTALLED NEW 635.63 046729 00166858
CABLES ON TUFF STUFF
TRAINER
635.63 Total 046729
100 10010 6/12/2025 QUARTERLY PREVENTIVE 918.75 046791 00166393
MAINT FOR APRIL 2025 -7
STATIONS
918.75 Total 046791
100 10010 6/25/2025 ST 4 - SERVICE CALL ON 644.94 046904 00167776
5/22/25

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

644.94 Total 046904
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Fund Code

GL Code

Effective Date

Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
HAAS ALERT INC
HAAS ALERT - HAAS ALERT INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number

Inv Paid

100

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

10010

6/12/2025

R2R - INDICATOR - DOUBLE 5,931.00 046792
UNIT TWO LED KIT &
ACTIVATION CHARG

5,931.00 Total 046792

INV28908
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS INC
HALO BRANDED SOLUTIO - HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS INC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid

723 10010 4/1/2025  FLEXFIT CAP 0.00 046483 7982296

723 10010 4/1/2025  JERZEES SUPER SWEATS 0.00 7982297
0.00 Total 046483

723 10010 4/1/2025  FLEXFIT CAP 1,093.53 046484 7982296

723 10010 4/1/2025  JERZEES SUPER SWEATS 1,364.41 7982297
2,457.94 Total 046484

723 10010 6/16/2025 HANES COTTON LONG 1,600.28 046808 8248866

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

SLEEVE T-SHIRT

1,600.28 Total 046808
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANDY BOYZ, LLC

HANDY BOYZ - HANDY BOYZ, LLC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/9/2025 ST 1-ROLL UP DOOR 1,540.00 ACH202504... 1262
MAINTENANCE
1,540.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025 ST 4 - ROLL UP DOOR 1,115.00 ACH202504... 1263
MAINTENANCE
1,115.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025 ST 3-ROLL UP DOOR 395.00 ACH202504... 1264
MAINTENANCE
395.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/9/2025 ST 5-ROLL UP DOOR 395.00 ACH202504... 1265
MAINTENANCE
395.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025 ST 2-TV MOUNTING AND 930.00 ACH202504... 1267
FENCE REPAIR
930.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025 ST 4 - FIX WALL AND 1,501.25 ACH202504... 1268
INSTALL NEW BRACKETS
TO CONCRETE FOUNDAT
1,501.25 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  ADMIN - SHED ASSEMBLY, 206.25 ACH202504... 1269

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

INCOMPLETE MISSING
HARDWARE
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANDY BOYZ, LLC

HANDY BOYZ - HANDY BOYZ, LLC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
206.25 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025 ST 77 - NEW BATHROOM 751.00 ACH202504... 1270
LED LIGHT FIXTURE
751.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025 ST 2-TV WALL MOUNTING 250.00 ACH202505... 1272
250.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025 ST 6 - REPAIR 180.00 ACH202505... 1273
ASSESSMENT AFTER
INSPECTING BACK GATE
OPENER
180.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025  ADMIN - METAL SHED 1,150.00 ACH202505... 1274
ASSEMBLY
1,150.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/14/2025  TRAINING SITE - LEVELING 15,000.00 ACH202505... 1276
AN UNEVEN GRAVEL AREA
(1ST DEPOSIT)
15,000.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/22/2025 ST 2 - ASSESSMENT OF 170.00 ACH202505... 1275

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

MECHANISM THAT
OPENS/CLOSES UPPER
WINDO
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANDY BOYZ, LLC

HANDY BOYZ - HANDY BOYZ, LLC

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
170.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/12/2025  TRAINING SITE - LEVELING 5,000.00 ACH2025086... 1280
AN UNEVEN GRAVEL AREA
(2ND DEPOSIT)
5,000.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/12/2025 ST 2 - CHIEF OFFICE DOOR 120.00 ACH202506... 1284
HARDWARE ADJUSTED
120.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/12/2025  ADMIN - BUILD A BASE FOR 1,380.00 ACH202506... 1286
THE METAL STORAGE
SHED
1,380.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/25/2025  TRAINING SITE - LEVEL 4,465.00 ACH2025086... 1287
UNEVEN GRAVEL (FINAL
PMT) PO#2010200
4,465.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/25/2025  TRAINING SITE - LEVELING 7,990.00 ACH202506... 1288
AN UNEVEN GRAVEL AREA
(EXTRA SVCS)
7,990.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/25/2025  ADMIN - ASSESSMENT 130.00 ACH2025086... 1292

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

TRIP TO SOLVE SUN FROM
GLASS WINDOWS
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
HANDY BOYZ, LLC
HANDY BOYZ - HANDY BOYZ, LLC
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
130.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/25/2025 ST 2 - INTERIOR YELLOW 380.00 ACH2025086... 1293
STRIPES ON THE FLOOR
REMOVAL
380.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/25/2025 ST 2 - PLUMBING PARTS 2,180.00 ACH202506... 1294
NEEDED TO INSTALL A
FOOD PEDAL SINK FA
2,180.00 Total
ACH202506...
500 10010 6/18/2025 ST 2 - CIP PROJECT 1,895.00 ACH2025086... 1283

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

REMOVE SIGNAGE ABOVE
OLD APP BAY DOORS AN

1,895.00 Total
ACH202506...
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP - HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 756.00 ACH202504... 1519451
RENDERED THROUGH
FEBRUARY 28, 2025
756.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 891.00 ACH202504... 1519452
RENDERED THROUGH
FEBRUARY 28, 2025
891.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 2,358.50 ACH202504... 1519453
RENDERED THROUGH
FEBRUARY 28, 2025
2,358.50 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 4,491.50 ACH202504... 1519454
RENDERED THROUGH
FEBRUARY 28, 2025
4,491.50 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 198.00 ACH202504... 1519455
RENDERED THROUGH
FEBRUARY 28, 2025
198.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 841.00 ACH202504... 1519456
RENDERED THROUGH
FEBRUARY 28, 2025
841.00 Total
ACH202504...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP - HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/17/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 6,584.50 ACH202504... 1519457
RENDERED THROUGH
FEBRUARY 28, 2025
6,584.50 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 3,544.50 ACH202505... 1522109
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
3,544.50 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 495.00 ACH202505... 1522110
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
495.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 3,374.50 ACH202505... 1522111
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
3,374.50 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 7,705.50 ACH202505... 1522112
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
7,705.50 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 2,821.50 ACH202505... 1522113
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
2,821.50 Total
ACH202505...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

Page: 166



Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP - HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 11,819.50 ACH202505... 1522114
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
11,819.50 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 396.00 ACH202505... 1522115
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
396.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 5/7/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 2,590.00 ACH202505... 1522116
RENDERED THROUGH
MARCH 31, 2025
2,590.00 Total
ACH202505...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 8,316.00 ACH2025086... 1524955
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
8,316.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 1,266.50 ACH202506... 1524956
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
1,266.50 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 4,158.00 ACH2025086... 1524957
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
4,158.00 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP - HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 1,034.00 ACH2025086... 1524958
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
1,034.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 1,897.00 ACH202506... 1524959
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
1,897.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 742.50 ACH2025086... 1524960
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
742.50 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 1,138.50 ACH2025086... 1524961
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
1,138.50 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 99.00 ACH202506... 1524962
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
99.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 8,475.00 ACH2025086... 1524963
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
8,475.00 Total
ACH2025086...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District

Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

HANSON BRIDGETT LLP - HANSON BRIDGETT LLP

From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 235.00 ACH2025086... 1524964
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
235.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 282.00 ACH202506... 1524965
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
282.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/4/2025  FOR LEGAL SERVICES 742.50 ACH2025086... 1524966
RENDERED THROUGH
APRIL 30, 2025
742.50 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
HAYWARD SALINAS
HAYWARD LUMBER - HAYWARD SALINAS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/30/2025 502140408 - 4X4-08 DF #1 103.68 046615 847003
BTR S4S

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

103.68 Total 046615
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
HEATHER KELLER
KELLER, HEATHER - HEATHER KELLER
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/23/2025  REIMB: FF REHAB 331.92 046595 042125-FF-REHAB
SUPPLIES AT TRAINING
RESCUE SITE
331.92 Total 046595
100 10010 5/22/2025 DS RE: PER DIEM FOR 256.00 046721 040125-CRRL
CRRL CONFERENCE 5/13/25 PERDIEM
256.00 Total 046721
100 10010 6/12/2025 DS RE: CRRL 108.30 046780 051925-CRRL

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM

CONFERENCE UBER RIDES

108.30 Total 046780

UBER
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
HEFFERNAN INSURANCE BROKERS

HEFFERNAN INSURANCE - HEFFERNAN INSURANCE BROKERS
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective Date Transaction Description Check Amount Check Number Inv Paid
100 10010 4/2/2025  FY24-25 AUTO & GENERAL 117,497.00 ACH202504... 040125A
LIABILITY INSURANCE Q4
(APR-JUN '25)
117,497.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 4/17/2025 2024 CAUT ENDT -ADD 796.00 ACH202504... 466155
2025 FREIGHTLINER SEMI
VIN #4145
796.00 Total
ACH202504...
100 10010 6/18/2025 2025 MARINE LIABILITY 894.00 ACH2025086... 482228
POLICY
894.00 Total
ACH202506...
100 10010 6/18/2025 2025 VESSEL POLLUTION 353.00 ACH2025086... 484349
LIABILITY POLICY - REBILL
353.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/18/2025 2025 CEXM ENDT - ADDING 1,770.00 ACH202506... 484573
2025 PATRIOT AIRBOAT
1,770.00 Total
ACH2025086...
100 10010 6/18/2025 2024 CAUT ENDT - ADD 85.00 ACH202506... 484623
2025 CHEVY TAHOE VIN
#3652
85.00 Total
ACH202506...

Date: 7/21/25 11:47:15 AM
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Menlo Park Fire District
Check/Voucher Register - By Vendor
HEIDI MARINI INTEGRATIVE THERAPY
HEIDI MARINI INTEGRA - HEIDI MARINI INTEGRATIVE THERAPY
From 4/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Fund Code GL Code Effective 